
Unique Auctions Catalogue 26 Feb 2021
1 VERY IMPORTANT NOTICE: PLEASE READ BELOW IN DESCRIPTION BOX BEFORE BIDDING. THIS APPLIES TO ALL LOTS This is a Trade Auction and buyers are not therefore covered by legislation that protects non-trade consumers. The Consumer Rights Act does NOT apply to this auction and all lots are sold without any form of warranty or guarantee. Although we are available to provide written condition reports on all lots as required. As there will be no viewing for auctions until government legislation permits, please ensure before bidding that you are satisfied with the condition of the lots you are bidding on. Anyone bidding has agreed to our Terms & Conditions and when bidding has satisfied themselves to the condition of the items. Unique Auctions will not take any responsibility unless a condition report has been provided.
2 A vintage white painted kitchen chair £10.00 - £20.00
3 A Grandstand model 3000 t.v.game (untested) quantity of vintage meccanno and a super soccer table football £10.00 - £20.00
4 A quantity of vintage childrens books including Ladybird, Thomas The Tank Engine, Disney etc. £10.00 - £15.00
5 A Stoneware flagon, 3 jars and a cod bottle £10.00 - £15.00
6 A small tv, monitor and 2 cd radios £10.00 - £20.00
7 A Singer sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
8 A quantity of table lamps (Some may need plugs) £10.00 - £20.00
9 A Cinque Ports pottery Rye, West German vases etc. £10.00 - £20.00

10 A quantity of woodworking books including Technics & Spiral work by Stuart Mortimer (signed by author), Keith Rowleys wood turning projects (signed by author) & 4 other books £10.00 - £20.00
11 A set of 24 Colliers encyclopedias and 2 dictionaries £20.00 - £30.00
12 2 shelves of kitchen ware including stoneware bread bin, set of saucepans, etc. £20.00 - £30.00
13 2 sets of 3 Panasonic speakers (2 towers, 1 standard speaker & 3 mini speakers - possibly surround sound system) £10.00 - £20.00
14 A good selection of treen and carved wooden items including elephant, antelope etc. £15.00 - £25.00
15 A good selection of collectors/wall plates including 

Coalport £20.00 - £30.00
16 A quantity of vintage childrens books etc Including Enid Blyton, Superman 82, Victor book for boys etc. £10.00 - £20.00
17 A quantity of 78's records including classics, Fiddler on the roof and 45's including Elvis, Gene Pitney, Ike and Tina Turner etc. £20.00 - £30.00
18 3 shelves of kitchenalia including nut brown rolling pin, Sylvac tea caddy, vintage perculator and cups, cookie cutters, toast racks (Does not include 2 folding trays used for display) £20.00 - £30.00
19 A shelf of vintage dolls including Steiff hedgehog, some a/f £20.00 - £30.00
20 A pair of sewing machines, one being Jones, the other a Singer £15.00 - £25.00
21 3 vintage chairs with bergere seats (3 different styles) £15.00 - £25.00
22 A pottery monkey, 2 novelty decanters (1 missing stopper) brass comport, 2 vintage chalkware heads a/f etc. £20.00 - £40.00
23 A good selection of breweriana pub advertising ashtrays etc. £20.00 - £30.00
24 A Churchill homespun stoneware dinner service approx. 42 pieces £15.00 - £25.00
25 A quantity of misc items including cutlery, music box, bibles, Sadler teapot (some crazing to lid) china etc. £10.00 - £20.00
26 A Chinese soapstone tiger, Trentham pottery horse and quantity of other animal figures £10.00 - £20.00
27 A selection of coloured art glass including vases and bowls (large blue brandy style glass includes mouse) £15.00 - £25.00
28 A good selection of silver plated items including trays etc. £15.00 - £25.00
29 A quantity of moulded glass etc, including cake stand, bowls, fish plates £15.00 - £25.00
30 A Cased Makita power drill with charger £20.00 - £30.00
31 A quantity of lampshades £10.00 - £20.00
32 A large Victorian bisque figure group a/f, and a good lot of other figures, toymaker has slight chip to front of box £10.00 - £20.00
33 A vintage Balmoral heatmaster teaset, a/f and good lot of kitchenalia including Russell Hobbs coffee perculator - 2 shelves £20.00 - £30.00
34 A quantity of plant pots including Sylvac and solar garden birds plus 2 terrariums etc. £20.00 - £40.00
35 2 shooting sticks £10.00 - £20.00
36 A quantity of childrens books including Rupert, Gerry Anderson UFO annual etc. £20.00 - £30.00
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37 A Cuisinart food processor and a Cuisinart accessories box £10.00 - £20.00
38 A boxed pressure washer, electric heater and portable gas heater £15.00 - £25.00
39 A vintage wooden child's scooter & a wooden pull along trolley £10.00 - £20.00
40 2 framed & glazed tapestry pictures (still life & Elizabethan scene) & a framed & glazed modern sampler (16" x 20" £10.00 - £20.00
41 A box of computer accessories, switches, POE injectors, KVM receiver & monitor etc. £10.00 - £20.00
42 A shelf full of books on many subjects (annuals, novels & natural history) £10.00 - £20.00
43 A quantity of stoneware including a Ridgway, Cardiff bottle, salt pig and 3 bed/foot warmers £15.00 - £25.00
44 Professional vintage ice skates, size 9, marked C.C.M, a pair of shoe lasts & a single wooden shoe last £10.00 - £20.00
45 A camera, Olympus Vivitar, Bush & flash unit (4 camera's in total) £10.00 - £20.00
46 6 albums of militaria photos, castle, forts, military re-enactments etc £15.00 - £25.00
47 An 800w microwave £10.00 - £15.00
48 A quantity of used spectacles including vintage ones, most with cases £10.00 - £20.00
49 A small vintage case and a large vintage cutlery tray (empty) £10.00 - £20.00
50 A large lot of wicker baskets and quantity of empty boxes £20.00 - £40.00
51 A quantity of various vases & jugs, large Austrian jug handle A/F £10.00 - £20.00
52 A good lot of aviation books etc. £20.00 - £30.00
53 A quantity of old games including Seastrike, chess, draughts, Scrabble,  rubix cube (completeness unknown) £10.00 - £20.00
54 3 vintage tool boxes and contents £10.00 - £20.00
55 A selection of battery operated kitchen clocks etc. £10.00 - £15.00
56 11 new 100% cotton, yellow bath sheets with labels (apart from 1) from George & Asda £10.00 - £20.00
57 2 shelves of assorted craft books, mainly quilt making, silk painting, embroidiery etc. plus 2 knitting baskets with contents £20.00 - £40.00
58 A small wooden step ladder, 3 steps and top platform £10.00 - £15.00
59 A large selection of electrical goods, Hi-Fi's, Viglen computer, dvd players, 8 track players with some tapes etc. £10.00 - £20.00
60 3 shelves of gaming systems, X-Box, Play Station and WII (multiple main units and controllers) plus a large lot of games for the consoles, plus other 

games such as PSP, Nintendo, DS etc. £60.00 - £80.00
61 2 boxes of LP records (classical & pop etc.) plus some 78's £10.00 - £20.00
62 A Hotpoint Aquarius 6kg tumble dryer (missing vent hose) £20.00 - £40.00
63 A Beko frost free tall fridge freezer £15.00 - £25.00
64 An Amica 4 ring electric cooker £10.00 - £20.00
65 A tall Beko freezer, frost free, fast freeze £15.00 - £25.00
66 A Whirlpool under counter freezer £10.00 - £20.00
67 A tall Logik fridge freezer with instructions (model LFC50W12) £20.00 - £40.00
68 A 700w microwave £10.00 - £15.00
69 A Fridgemaster lockable counter-top fridge (uses square recessed key, which is missing) £10.00 - £20.00
70 A Beko under counter freezer £15.00 - £20.00
71 A tall fridge freezer (maker unknown) £10.00 - £15.00
72 A large teak effect wardrobe with 2 mirrored doors and adjustable shelves, height 216cm, width 170cm, depth 69cm approx. (comes apart for transporting) £60.00 - £80.00
73 A large darkwood stained 2 door wardrobe with adjustable shelves, height 212cm, width 170cm, depth 62cm approx. (comes apart for transporting) £60.00 - £80.00
74 A 1950's sewing work table and contents £15.00 - £25.00
75 A pine bedside cabinet with a single drawer £10.00 - £20.00
76 A wicker fishing basket, keep net and camping bed £15.00 - £25.00
77 An unusual framed and glazed watercolour of figures on horses with trees signed LE £20.00 - £40.00
78 A large quantity of garden tools £15.00 - £25.00
79 A set of 4 pine kitchen chairs, 1 seat has slight split £20.00 - £30.00
80 A wooden garden bench £20.00 - £40.00
81 A pair of cement garden planters £20.00 - £40.00
82 A quantity of vintage fishing rods etc.a/f £10.00 - £20.00
83 2 metal floor standing lamps £10.00 - £20.00
84 A gilt framed print 'Blaenavon' by William Gidwell £10.00 - £20.00
85 A quantity of ladies handbags etc. £15.00 - £25.00
86 2 small footstools £10.00 - £15.00
87 A quantity of breweriana including optics new in boxes, barrel taps, pourers, fermenation lock, corks, rubbers, 2 signs etc. £15.00 - £25.00
88 11 albums of photographs of UK & abroad £10.00 - 
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£20.00
89 9 x 1930's ballet books including Soviet ballet by Iris Morley etc. £10.00 - £15.00
90 A quantity of vintage and other tools plus a car battery charger £20.00 - £30.00
91 6 volumes of Poetical works by Burns, Milton, Scott, Cowper and Churchill £20.00 - £40.00
92 Action 21 comics Volume 1, number 1 through to number 10 £30.00 - £40.00
93 A pair of 19c German bisque porcelain King Charles spaniels, Queens jubilee plaque, brass bubble clocks etc. £10.00 - £20.00
94 30 + old maps £10.00 - £15.00
95 A selection of oriental teacups and saucers etc. £10.00 - £20.00
96 9 albums of photos, mainly American holiday £10.00 - £20.00
97 A collection of dvds including Inspector Morse complete case files etc. £10.00 - £15.00
98 A quantity of antique/vintage woodworking tools and engineering measuring tools £20.00 - £30.00
99 5 albums of cathederal, church and stained glass window photos £10.00 - £20.00

100 A good lot of vintage advertising milk bottles approx 79 in total. Collect only £60.00 - £80.00
101 A collection of approx 68 boxed Yesteryear and similar models £30.00 - £50.00
102 A good selection of framed and glazed formula 1 motor racing prints and photographs, including Nigel Mansell, Rothmans, Williams, Michael Schumacher, 23 pieces in total, some frames a/f (collection only) £20.00 - £40.00
103 4 vintage Fisher stacking school chairs £10.00 - £20.00
104 2 shelves of books on antiques and collectables £10.00 - £20.00
105 A box of playworn diecast including Dinky, Lesney etc, also Tonka and Games workshop figures all in as found condition £10.00 - £20.00
106 A large box of Lego etc. £10.00 - £20.00
107 A staple gun, hole punch, shredder and paper trimmer £10.00 - £20.00
108 An old scouts blanket with large quantity of scouting badges sewn on £10.00 - £20.00
109 2 framed and glazed prints 'Between Two Fires' by Francis David Millet and 'The Spider and The Fly' by H Stacey Marks £10.00 - £15.00
110 A quantity of Johillco lead soldiers £20.00 - £30.00
111 2 shelves of assorted books including 3 fairy books by Mary Cicely Barker and 4 books from the library of garden details etc. £10.00 - £20.00
112 4 fishing reels and a box of fishing fly's £10.00 - £20.00
113 A selection of old books on clocks and 

barometers £10.00 - £20.00
114 A large quantity of MacDonalds happy meals toys, some sealed in bags (weight approx 50kg +, collect only) £50.00 - £80.00
115 A good lot of vintage books on birds including a selection of Observer books plus a framed and glazed print and a collectors plate £20.00 - £40.00
116 A quantity of music related books including The History of Violin Playing etc. £20.00 - £30.00
117 A good lot of bridesmaids/prom dresses various sizes and colours, mostly 10/12, including some childrens items £40.00 - £60.00
118 2 vintage bamboo fishing rods and 1 other, none have makers labels, plus A Daiwa 7270A  reel £20.00 - £30.00
119 A framed and glazed print by Robert Taylor entitled 'South Atlantic Task Force' (76cm x 59cm) and a large framed and glazed image of a battleship (94cm x 68cm ) collect only £30.00 - £50.00
120 2 shelves of books on JF Kennedy, including Oswald etc. £15.00 - £25.00
121 Approx 20 watches, some missing straps, in varying condition, working condition unknown £10.00 - £15.00
122 A boxed Bresser Skylux 70/700 refractor telescope set £15.00 - £25.00
123 2 shelves of mixed diecast including Corgi, Matchbox, Hot Wheels etc. £20.00 - £30.00
124 A quantity of records, 23 x 12" 78's, approx. 200 10" 78's, including Dance music, Fox trots, The Ink Spots, Danny Kaye etc £20.00 - £30.00
125 A mid 20c Newlyn school, oil, sand collage titled 'Two red Boats' Newlyn, unframed £20.00 - £40.00
126 A framed 20c acrylic on board, Scottish school titled 'A rocky shore, Iona' unsigned £50.00 - £70.00
127 3 shelves of diecast including Matchbox, Ertl Thomas the Tank Engine etc. £25.00 - £35.00
128 A framed and glazed Midland Railway notice on behalf of Thomas Cook, dated July 1876 referring to a 'Cheap Excursion' from derby to Bradford (108cm x 70cm) Collect only £30.00 - £50.00
129 A framed and glazed original poster issued August 1946 referring to a reduction in sea surcharges (108cm x 70cm) collect only £30.00 - £50.00
130 A framed and glazed 20c Cornish school acrylic on board titled verso 'Penzance landscape with boats' £30.00 - £50.00
131 An unframed oil on board by A. Tricker titled 'sheep at Scarfeld' together with a portfolio of unframed watercolours and prints £20.00 - £30.00
132 A Victorian nursing chair on casters £15.00 - £25.00
133 A quantity of space and astronomy books £15.00 - 

3BidMaster Office



£25.00
134 4 shelves of mixed diecast including Corgi, Matchbox, Hot Wheels etc. £20.00 - £30.00
135 A quantity of space and astronomy related books £15.00 - £25.00
136 An early framed and glazed 20c watercolour on paper, signed. Title A Copse with pine trees. Xavier Willis £20.00 - £30.00
137 A framed and glazed acrylic on paper abstract still life with bottles, St.Ives £30.00 - £50.00
138 2 shelves of early Lesney/Matchbox and Dinky diecast £40.00 - £50.00
139 A pair of framed and glazed Japanese early 20c watercolours, rural landscapes, one signed  with a monogram in Japanese £50.00 - £70.00
140 4 boxes of Lego (approx 10kg +) £30.00 - £50.00
141 A quantity of mainly new and boxed items, including irons, coffee makers, small pans,  etc. (2 irons have been used but appear in good condition) £10.00 - £20.00
142 A quantity of various garden tools plus a 2 step ladder £15.00 - £25.00
143 A vintage wooden stepladder £10.00 - £15.00
144 A small grey computer desk £10.00 - £15.00
145 A collection of labelled well travelled suitcases and hand luggage £20.00 - £30.00
146 An oak finished round/oval extending dining table with 4 chairs (staining to fabric, will need cleaning, also table top stained) £10.00 - £20.00
147 A solid dark pine round kitchen table on centre column with 4 legs £20.00 - £30.00
148 A round oak table with claw feet £15.00 - £25.00
149 A bamboo conservatory sofa/settee £10.00 - £20.00
150 A light oak veneered 3 drawer, 3 door sideboard £10.00 - £20.00
151 A quantity of Ninja Turtles etc, plus vehicles. £15.00 - £25.00
152 A collection of various LP records including Neil Diamond, Elton John, Simple Minds, Phil Collins, Dire Straits etc. £20.00 - £30.00
153 Approx 24 lampshades, most still sealed in cellophane £20.00 - £40.00
154 A box of misc kitchenalia including jelly moulds £15.00 - £25.00
155 A late 19 early 20c stool and an upholstered bedroom dressing table stool £15.00 - £25.00
156 A boxed Pro-Wheel for all IBM and compatible PC's computers with foot pedal £10.00 - £15.00
157 A quantity of 78rpm records, including 18 x 7" and 12 x 12" £10.00 - £20.00
158 A box of assorted brassware, including boxed set of fish knives and forks, trivet, old tin, door furniture etc. £20.00 - £30.00

159 A large lot of LP records, Jim Reeves, Glen Miller, Frank Sinatra, The Seekers etc. £20.00 - £30.00
160 2 boxes of ceramics and china including a teaset £15.00 - £25.00
161 2 boxes of 45rpm records including Abba, Bee Gees, Kylie, Elton John etc. The box on the right has a quantity of empty sleeves £20.00 - £30.00
162 A Sealey scissor Jack, Draper foot pump and Powerbase sander £20.00 - £30.00
163 A selection of LP records Donny Osmond, Sound of Music, Evita, Montvani etc. £20.00 - £30.00
164 A cast iron ended clothes airer (no rope or pulley) £15.00 - £25.00
165 A decorative wall hanging of a tree (crafted from wool on hessian) £10.00 - £20.00
166 A quantity of brass and copper including kettle on stand £10.00 - £20.00
167 A darkwood stained coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
168 A Midwinter Modern fashion Shape part teaset, with pair of tureens, teapot etc, plus another coffee pot £15.00 - £25.00
169 G Davis oil on canvas flowers in jug with Chinese figure plus eight other unframed abstracts and flowers, oils and acrylics on canvas and board, largest picture is 39.5cm x 30cm approx. £35.00 - £45.00
170 A quantity of Mrs Beeton cookery books including, 'All about cookery' 'Everyday cookery' 'Household management' (cover had been damp in the past) etc. £30.00 - £40.00
171 A set of 6 collectors cabinet plates of Saxilby by the Canterbury collection. Set 12/75 £15.00 - £25.00
172 A quantity of Hornby 'OO' gauge coaches, rolling stock and railway layout accessories (2 boxes) £20.00 - £40.00
173 2 x Revell 1;48 Lockhead PV-1 Ventura model kits (boxed and still sealed in bags) boxes slight a/f £15.00 - £25.00
174 A 3 legged stool with turned legs £10.00 - £20.00
175 A copy of Covenants of death (front piece loose, loss to bottom of spine, marks to cover) £10.00 - £15.00
176 A Sega Game Gear with approx 9 games (condition unknown, sold as seen) £10.00 - £20.00
177 A quantity of games and jigsaws including The Battle of Little Big Horn and table tennis £15.00 - £25.00
178 Vol I and II hardback books  'With The Flag To Pretoria' (1900 + 1901) by H.W.Wilson £15.00 - £25.00
179 A French ormalu style triple oval dressing table mirror £15.00 - £25.00
180 A Royal Worcester Hammersley 21 piece teaset £20.00 - £30.00
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181 2 volumes entitled famous paintings £15.00 - £25.00
182 A bound copy of The Girls Own annual of The Girls own paper 1899-1900 £15.00 - £25.00
183 A quantity of boxed Corgi and Matchbox diecast cars etc. Including unboxed Corgi lorry and a rubber band car in box £20.00 - £40.00
184 A signed oil on board, titled 'gathering in the Alpine harvest'  in an Austrian landscape by Joseph Fruhmesser, born 1929, Artist information verso. Size including frame 28.5cm x 34.5cm £40.00 - £50.00
185 A selection of mainly mid 20c british art/studio pottery, etc,  including Cinque Ports, Rye, Llangollen, Longpark, etc. £30.00 - £40.00
186 A 20c Newlyn/St.Ives, school abstract, boat forms, unsigned with abstract verso, Size including frame 53cm x 22m approx. £40.00 - £60.00
187 A quantity of mixed linen and a wicker basket £20.00 - £30.00
188 2 vintage pewter inkwells and a glass bowl £20.00 - £30.00
189 A teak 2 piece nest of tables, small table has a drawer £15.00 - £25.00
190 Two Sony PS1 consoles and a Sony PS3 and leads (condition unknown, sold as seen) £20.00 - £30.00
191 A Wedgwood 20 piece Garden Maze part dinner set £15.00 - £25.00
192 A quantity of antique glass bottles £15.00 - £25.00
193 A carved darkwood stained glass top long nest of tables £20.00 - £30.00
194 3 Punch related books including Punch Almanacs 1842-1861, Punch 1927 July-December and Punch pictures Volume 3 £30.00 - £50.00
195 8 Ridgeway Masquerade bone china coffee cups and saucers along with a coffee perculator £10.00 - £15.00
196 A huge lot of Lego including Star Wars, Super Heroes, Elves and Friends, all boxes are empty and the contets are in 5 plastic boxes, all have their indtructions apart from Friends 41087, there are a lot of extra instruction booklets for sets we do not have. (Completion of boxes unknown.) £450.00 - £550.00
197 5 various retro ceiling lights - Collect only £20.00 - £30.00
198 20c European school abstract cubist table top acrylic on board, signed with the initials K.M.? Size  63.5cm x 53.5cm £45.00 - £55.00
199 A 20c oil on board by A Tricker, Highland cattle watering in a Scottish landscape, size including frame 29.5cm x 24cm approx. £25.00 - £35.00
200 An Italian 20c oil on canvas 'The Sad Clown' signed J.Parera, Size including frame 56cm x 

29.5cm £50.00 - £60.00
201 Pink roses in a vase on a table top' 20c colourist school acrylic on board, Size including frame 30.5cm x 36cm approx. £50.00 - £60.00
202 2 carved wooden oriental figures £10.00 - £20.00
203 An acrylic on board titled 'The mauve still life with fruit' 20c British school, circa 1980's, The New Art Centre Gallery Size including frame 55.5cm x 45cm approx. £30.00 - £40.00
204 A 20c British school oil on board, pink flowers in abstract form, size including frame 52.5cm x 42cm £30.00 - £40.00
205 A glass decanter and 4 long stemmed wine glasses £15.00 - £30.00
206 A Limited edition Willis print no 340/850 'Evening Light St. Ives', size including frame 57cm x 50cm, image size 35.5cm x 25.5cm £10.00 - £20.00
207 A silver plated 5 piece 4 arm candelabra £15.00 - £25.00
208 A gilded bevel edge mirror 76cm x 45cm £10.00 - £20.00
209 A Steiff Danbury Mint Millenium 2000 bear and a hope breast cancer charity bear £20.00 - £40.00
210 A 20c acrylic and pencil on board abstract composition green with white, Wynter No 4 verso, size including frame 55cm x 42.5cm £25.00 - £35.00
211 A large gilt framed bevelled edged mirror size 86cm x 61cm £20.00 - £40.00
212 A 20c oil pastel country scene of children playing on a hillside circa 1970's, frame and glazed, size including frame 66cm x 30cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
213 A 20c pastel 'Cottage Garden Corner' by D Webster, framed and glazed, size including frame 50cm x 37.5cm approx. £25.00 - £35.00
214 A pine framed mirror, size 67cm x 53cm £20.00 - £30.00
215 2 John Emerson limited edition prints signed by artist, no 76/250 and 90/250 Harbour scene and beach scene, size 55cm x 45cm including frame, image size 35.5cm x 26.5cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
216 A Satsuma charger and 2 lidded urns, all slighty a/f apart from 1 urn which is missing a leg £10.00 - £20.00
217 A vintage Beatles jigsaw puzzle with poster and answers, unchecked for completion £30.00 - £40.00
218 Quantity of diecast including Lledo, Matchbox, Burago etc, including a boxed roulette set £10.00 - £20.00
219 The Trix Cadet model railway set £20.00 - £30.00
220 A stamp collection comprising a world stamp album mainly mid 20c, packets of stamps, 
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kiloware etc. £15.00 - £25.00
221 Large leopard, smaller tiger (missing 1 eye) and a yorkshire terrier soft toys £10.00 - £20.00
222 A large lidded stoneware bread bin, Ringtons porcelain lidded pot, cake tin (bottom a/f) etc. £10.00 - £20.00
223 A quantity of pretty boxes and jewellery boxes 1 a/f £10.00 - £20.00
224 An X box 1 games console with box (box a/f and consul unchecked) £10.00 - £20.00
225 A Black and Decker hand drill and jigsaw and a Craft angle grinder, all unchecked £15.00 - £25.00
226 A large fish plate, plant holder with base and a vase by Studio pottery artist Harry Shotton £20.00 - £30.00
227 An unusual copper oil lamp with shade £10.00 - £20.00
228 2 garage art motorcyles £15.00 - £25.00
229 7 pottery items by studio pottery artist Harry Shotton & 1 other £20.00 - £30.00
230 A large quantity of 80/90's Playstation console, controls, games etc £50.00 - £60.00
231 A clay model of Tutankhamun death mask, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
232 A large clear art glass vase £10.00 - £20.00
233 6 pieces of studio pottery by pottery artist Harry Shotton £20.00 - £40.00
234 A Sheffield set of cutlery 45 pieces (missing 1 soup and 2 dessert spoons) plus other cutlery £15.00 - £25.00
235 A quantity of Royal memorabilia magazines and newspapers (includes other (papers) £10.00 - £20.00
236 3 pottery items by studio pottery artist Harry Shotton £20.00 - £40.00
237 A shelf of blue and white and a quantity of Wedgwood (small tureen is slightly a/f) £20.00 - £30.00
238 5 items of pottery by studio pottery artist Harry Shotton £20.00 - £40.00
239 The Trix Cadet model railway set £20.00 - £40.00
240 A quantity of tools including chisels, lump hammer etc. £15.00 - £25.00
241 3 pieces of coloured glass including Ichendorf, (small dish has chip to rim) £15.00 - £25.00
242 A quantity of pottery by studio pottery artist Harry Shotton (1 item has a few small chips) £20.00 - £40.00
243 A large quantity of vintage costume dolls etc. in as found condition £10.00 - £20.00
244 4 items of pottery by studio pottery artist Harry Shotton £20.00 - £40.00
245 A quantity of framing and measuring tools £20.00 - £40.00

246 A quantity of pottery by studio pottery artist Harry Shotton £20.00 - £40.00
247 2 shelves of framed promotional autographs photographs including Cliff Richard, Wendy Richards, Jethro, David Walliams, Matt Lucas etc. £40.00 - £60.00
248 A job lot of approx 90 car parts, wheel bearings, timing tensioners etc. Mostly Quinton Hazell 55 boxed and 35 unboxed, all unused £20.00 - £40.00
249 3 coloured art glass animals, swan has chip to beak and fish has chip to tail and lower fin £10.00 - £20.00
250 A quantity of pottery by studio pottery artist Harry Shotton (1 item has a few small chips) £20.00 - £40.00
251 A Border Fine Atrs black labrador and an unmarked black labrador £10.00 - £20.00
252 A quantity of misc collectors cards including bubble gum and Batman plus Monopoly money etc. £10.00 - £20.00
253 A Billing boats Wasa 440 wooden model ship kit, missing instructions, unchecked for completion £15.00 - £25.00
254 A Boss ME10 vintage guitar effects pedal (in working order) £20.00 - £30.00
255 A quantity of pottery items by studio artist potter Harry Shotton £20.00 - £40.00
256 2 vintage toy forts and a quantity of Britains and Lone Star plastic cowboys (includes some horses) £20.00 - £30.00
257 A quantity of pottery by studio pottery artist Harry Shotton £20.00 - £40.00
258 A box of vintage textiles including embroidered household linens. mats & handkerchiefs £10.00 - £20.00
259 A quantity of vintage French glass swan neck chandelier style wall lights for restoration £30.00 - £40.00
260 A collection of cigarette carton cuttings £25.00 - £30.00
261 A Pair of Prinzlux binoculars, 10 x 50 coated optics, 227ft at 1000 yards, in case (outside of case needs cleaning) £15.00 - £25.00
262 A box of approximately 38 limited edition first day lithographs & collection of approximately 75 vintage first day covers (all unnamed & postmarked Lincoln) £20.00 - £30.00
263 A Framed and glazed watercolour, 'The White Hart Inn, Wytham, Nr Oxford' by H.Storey 1922, size 45cm x 40cm including the frame £25.00 - £35.00
264 19/20c carved bamboo pot, possibly for paint brushes, height 29cm £10.00 - £20.00
265 A carved wooden mushroom and bird family displays £10.00 - £20.00
266 A Clarice Cliff Bizarre jug 'Pansies' minor ware to 
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paint on rim, but hardly noticeable, height 19cm £20.00 - £30.00
267 A quantity of paperweights , teddy is A/F £20.00 - £40.00
268 A good collection of miniature clocks, mainly brass, 1 Border Fine Arts, which has a few minor chips to base £20.00 - £30.00
269 2 boxes of costume jewellery including an old box, letter openers etc. £15.00 - £25.00
270 A Dubarry faux fur  muff in original box £10.00 - £20.00
271 A boxed chess set (sealed in package) small chess set in box and 1 other chess set as well as 2 packs dominoes (1 box missing 1 piece) a set of draughts and quantity of playing cards £20.00 - £40.00
272 A Nikon and Vivitar lens in carry case, A Weston master meter plus and a boxed Prinz-super light lamp unit (can be hand held) £20.00 - £40.00
273 A quantity of assorted matchboxes and matchbooks £10.00 - £20.00
274 A box of assorted jewellery, and misc items including a copper tray & collectable Swatch watch £10.00 - £20.00
275 A quantity of misc, including dominoes, marbles, bicycle bell, boomerang etc. £10.00 - £20.00
276 A small portfolio of watercolours initialled and dated 1990/91 £10.00 - £20.00
277 A mixed lot including watch, bracelet, brooches etc. £10.00 - £20.00
278 A Corgi Massey Ferguson 780 combine and a Dinky Massey-Harris tractor £10.00 - £15.00
279 A quantity of assorted watches and a box of watch straps £15.00 - £25.00
280 A quantity of cufflinks including a silver set plus a tie pin £15.00 - £25.00
281 A box of assorted YMCA pin badges etc. £15.00 - £20.00
282 A box of sew on patches including girl guides, plus pin badges, small books (Scottish songs, The Spanish student and The battle for life) and a framed penny farthing in coins £15.00 - £25.00
283 A tray of costume jewellery, bangles, bracelets and leopard pendant £10.00 - £20.00
284 A German copy WWII pattern heeresversuchsstelle peenemünde 377 wall plaque £20.00 - £30.00
285 A pair of gilded resin cherub candlesticks, trinket box, marble lion, white metal items, and the little mermaid statue on rock (Copenhagen) £10.00 - £20.00
286 Approx 15 vintage brooches £10.00 - £20.00
287 A mix of small china items including Wade, Russian birds etc, a/f £10.00 - £15.00
288 A Mixed lot of costume jewellery £10.00 - £20.00

289 A quantity of misc costume jewellery including necklaces £10.00 - £20.00
290 A mixed lot of jewellery including some silver £15.00 - £25.00
291 A tray of misc polished gem stones, wristwatches etc. £10.00 - £20.00
292 A collection of pin badges, playing cards, cufflinks etc. £10.00 - £20.00
293 3 Dickens framed and glazed silouhettes, Scrooge, Oliver Twist and Mrs Bondell £10.00 - £20.00
294 A wood cased postal scales and weights and a case of weights £15.00 - £25.00
295 A vintage bone necklace and resin buddah £10.00 - £20.00
296 3 19c coloured glass magic lantern slides and 2 others £15.00 - £25.00
297 A brass figure of boy doing a handstand £10.00 - £15.00
298 3 19c French Leuconide pewter bottle stands £15.00 - £25.00
299 A quantity of misc costume jewellery including rings, pendants, brooches etc. £10.00 - £20.00
300 A Dutch silver plated 5 arm candleabra £10.00 - £20.00
301 A framed and glazed Lester Piggott caricature style picture by Greenwood, size 27.5cm x 21cm approx. £10.00 - £15.00
302 A Carlton Ware Guinness Toucan table lamp, base damaged and repaired, needs re-wiring £20.00 - £30.00
303 A 1930's oak 8 day mantle clock with enamel dial £15.00 - £25.00
304 A Beswick Cuckoo, model 2315, brown and grey with gloss finish, restoration to beak, height to tip of tail 12cm £10.00 - £20.00
305 2 glass candle holders in good condition and a quantity of Swarovski, (all a/f) £10.00 - £20.00
306 A pair of polished stone owl bookends (ears a/f) and a heavy stone pestle and mortar £10.00 - £20.00
307 4 vintage collectors dolls, 7.5cm to 19cm in height (need some attention) varying styles and 1 larger vintage doll £20.00 - £30.00
308 A box of ephemera including vintage postcards and photgraphs, cigarette cards and a quantity of cigarette silks £10.00 - £20.00
309 A box of misc postcards £10.00 - £20.00
310 A quantity of Bugs Bunny dishes collectables, keyrings etc. £10.00 - £20.00
311 A Victorian Beech lath back chair £15.00 - £25.00
312 A collection of white porcelain owl ornaments, candles & salt & pepper pots etc. £10.00 - £20.00
313 4 boxed Weetabix Corgi Classic vehicles £10.00 - 
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£20.00
314 A ZX Spectrum 48K with power supply & a ZX81 £20.00 - £30.00
315 A white wood framed mirror (90cm x 60cm) £10.00 - £20.00
316 An E-Sax saxophone mute silencer for Alto sax £10.00 - £20.00
317 Approximately 25 Pro audio cables, mono jack leads & 3 volume pedals £10.00 - £20.00
318 A model railway 00 gauge, 3 x loco's, Triang 46201 & Hornby 48158 with tender wagons, power supplies, accessories & track (approximately 60 pieces) £30.00 - £50.00
319 9 boxed 'Great steam trains' collection Davenport plates & 7 boxed 'life on the farm' collection Wedgwood plates, all with certificates & a wall plate rack £20.00 - £30.00
320 3 large interesting well framed modern prints (2 x 90cm x 60cm & 1 x 90cm x 90cm) £10.00 - £20.00
321 A good collection of vintage annuals and books including The School Girls own annual 1925, 1934, 1935 etc. £20.00 - £30.00
322 A quantity of moulding planes etc. £15.00 - £25.00
323 A large selection of vinyl LP records, Max Jaffa, Gilbert O'Sullivan, Marti Webb, compilation LP's etc. No condition report as too may records, so sold as they are £10.00 - £20.00
324 2 boxes of vintage childrens annuals including Tarzan, Space 1999, Roy of the Rovers etc. £15.00 - £25.00
325 A good collection of mainly 50/60's LP's including Sammy Davis Jnr etc. No condtion report as too may records, so sold as they are £20.00 - £30.00
326 A Sigma comparator engineering inspection gauge £20.00 - £30.00
327 A manual framing press for attaching hangers and rings to picture frame backboards £20.00 - £30.00
328 A large quantity of 45's singles vinyl records in plain sleeves, Ross Conway, Adam Faith etc, No condition reports on records as too many to check, so sold as they are £20.00 - £30.00
329 A quantity of garden tools including shears, secateurs etc. £10.00 - £20.00
330 A Sandeman 'Don Wedgwood' decanter empty, good condition, and quantity of misc items including a carnival bowl, bread bin (no lid) a small chip to lidded vase on lid £20.00 - £40.00
331 3 boxes of vinyl LP records including Johnny Mathis, classical etc. No condition reports as too many records to check so sold as they are £10.00 - £20.00
332 A large lot of quality knitting yarns including Shetland wool, chenile, lurex and speciality designer yarns, suitable for hand and machine knitting and creative embroidery etc. £20.00 - £40.00

333 A watercolour 'Passing shower Yar Tor, Dartmouth' 33.5cm x 50.5cm, a pair of ltd ed prints by Judy Boyes, Underhelm cottage and cottage garden, Stonethwaite 435/850 and 787/850 43cm x 56cm, plus a print of Loch Awe 33cm x 38.5cm, all framed and glazed all sizes approx. £30.00 - £50.00
334 A boxed set of 6 Royal Crystal Rock champagne glasses, all in good order £10.00 - £20.00
335 A tapestry covered work/sewing stool and some contents £10.00 - £20.00
336 A wooden shabby chic painted kitchen plate wall rack £15.00 - £25.00
337 A Walden Natura GS70TB classical guitar and soft case - collect only £20.00 - £40.00
338 A Tooltec pedestal drill £30.00 - £50.00
339 A box playworn diecast cars etc including Matchbox £10.00 - £20.00
340 A Royal Albert Lavender Rose 32 piece tea and coffee set all pieces in good condition £20.00 - £40.00
341 A quantity of various pottery including Denby etc 2 items are a/f £10.00 - £20.00
342 A retro sewing box stool Height 38cm approx. £10.00 - £20.00
343 5 military helmets/caps including No.1 dress RAF officer and H.M. Submariner cap, all need cleaning or airing £30.00 - £50.00
344 A quantity of Royal Worcester Evesham pattern £20.00 - £30.00
345 A Victorian toilet mirror £10.00 - £20.00
346 A darkwood nest of tables with green leather inset and glass tops, Height 53.5cm £15.00 - £25.00
347 A quantity of old tins, including Rubicon, Oxo etc. £20.00 - £30.00
348 A gilt framed triple dressing table mirror (some minor chips in places) Height 49.5cm,  and a wooden surround mirror 60cm square at widest points £15.00 - £25.00
349 A quantity of various cameras including Kodak, Minolta 200, Ilford Sportsman, Polaroid, Olympus 110, Minolta 140 ex and a Halina 8 movie camera £20.00 - £40.00
350 A box of haberdashery, knitting needles, sewing/knitting and textile books £10.00 - £20.00
351 An Apple Imac 20"computer Core 2 duo 2GB Ram 250GB HDD, DVD, in working condition, C21075 marked on top of base stand, see photos. £40.00 - £80.00
352 A Bond by design 'The Art of the James Bond films' hardback book in cover (folio style) £10.00 - £20.00
353 A Beswick shire horse, Murano clown glass figure and a glass figure of a deer (the deer has some rough patches on it, so it is A/F) £15.00 - £25.00
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354 7 Punch books, dates ranging from 1866 to 1890 £10.00 - £20.00
355 A large quantity of pottery including Denby, Chris Aston, Royal Worcester, Honiton etc, 2 pieces have minor chips to them, approx. 27 pieces £20.00 - £40.00
356 A box of assorted textiles including lace, dresses, accessories a/f £10.00 - £20.00
357 A large quantity of ladies vintage hats, 13 in total, heads not included £20.00 - £40.00
358 A Wooden model of the Lilla Das Schooner training ship Denmark Height 51cm, length 68cm - collect only £20.00 - £40.00
359 A wooden model of The Rhoda Mary Falmouth sailing ship Height 51cm, length 75cm - collect only £20.00 - £40.00
360 A gilt framed and glazed print 'April Sunshine' by Victor Elford Size; 94cm x 82.5cm - collect only £15.00 - £25.00
361 An antiqued finished gilt framed overmantle mirror size; 97cm x 73cm - collect only £20.00 - £40.00
362 A wooden painted overmantle bevel edged mirror size 99cm x 98cm - collect only £20.00 - £40.00
363 A large wooden figure of an eagle (wings detach as well as base) The bottom has a few minor nibble but mainly underneath and not really visible from the top £10.00 - £20.00
364 A wooden framed mirror, slight a/f to frame size 67.5cm x 48cm - collect only £10.00 - £20.00
365 A large wooden framed mirror size 101cm x 72.5cm - collect only £20.00 - £30.00
366 A vintage iron spinning hoop size 89cm in diameter - collect only £10.00 - £20.00
367 A Pair of vintage riding boots, size unknown, Inside boots it says Rex, 38 LW and 10 87 £10.00 - £20.00
368 A Victorian oak 30 hour longcase Grandfather clock with round painted face 'Smith Alfreton' £80.00 - £120.00
369 A dark oak cottage dresser with leaded glass doors and drape carved panels, also has cutlery drawer Height 179cm, width 115cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
370 A modern longcase Grandfather clock £100.00 - £150.00
371 A dark oak cottage dresser with leaded glass doors and drape panels £20.00 - £40.00
372 133 pieces of white dinnerware, by Arcropal, France, 30 each of dinner plates, side plates, saucers, 25 cups, 18 bowls, all in good condition £30.00 - £50.00
373 A modern solid pine 5 drawer bedroom chest, Height 94cm, width 87cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
374 A dark oak drawer based dresser with carved drape panel doors, Height 194cm, width 94.5cm 

approx. £20.00 - £40.00
375 A solid pine 5 shelf book case, Height 183.5cm, width 77cm approx. £30.00 - £50.00
376 A good collection of railway and railwayana related books £20.00 - £30.00
377 A dark oak drinks cabinet dresser with leaded glass doors and carved drape panels, Height 195cm, width 95cm approx. £30.00 - £50.00
378 A modern oval mahogany framed mirror, size 50cm x 43cm approx. £15.00 - £25.00
379 A darkwood stained display cabinet with decorative door, Height 99cm, width at widest 51cm £20.00 - £30.00
380 A vintage wrought iron candlestick converted to a floor standing lamp, will need re-wiring, or convert back to candlestick,  Height 153cm £15.00 - £25.00
381 A white melamine bedroom chest with gilded drawer handles, Height 98cm, width 76.5cm £15.00 - £25.00
382 A darkwood stained dresser display cabinet with 2 drawer 2 door cupboard door base, height 196cm, width 84cm £20.00 - £40.00
383 A solid pine corner cupboard height 201cm, width at widest 57cm, depth 37.5cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
384 3 low corner cupboards, height 68cm, width at widest 70cm, depth 37.5cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
385 A solid pine 2 door wardrobe (has electric socket for a plug attached and hole in back for a plug to be put through) Height 180cm, width 86cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
386 A solid oak tea table magazine rack height 41cm, size of table area 47cm x 36.5cm £15.00 - £25.00
387 A painted pine kitchen cupboard, height 81cm, width 55cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
388 A 1930's oak bureau bookcase, 2 drawers with key, height 190cm, width 75cm approx. £30.00 - £50.00
389 A shabby chic finished solid pine dresser height 197cm, width 107cm approx. £40.00 - £60.00
390 A Victorian oak cased 30 hour longcase Grandfather clock painted arch dial hunting scene W. Farnill Rotherham £100.00 - £150.00
391 An Edwardian mahogany side table, a darkwood side table with leather inset top, a darkwood side table and a bamboo 3 tier whatnot/shelf unit, heights; 72.5cm, 52.5cm, 52cm and 63.5cm £15.00 - £25.00
392 A mahogany long coffee table, height 43cm, table top size 45.5cm x 104cm approx. £10.00 - £20.00
393 A quantity of blue and white dinner ware including a meat platter and tureens, 1 a/f, plus other dinnerware and 2 Ringtons advertising jugs £10.00 - £20.00
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394 A solid pine bookcase, height 104cm, width 104cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
395 A solid mahogany 2 door glazed bookcase, 5 shelves, with key, height 186.5cm, width 95cm, approx. £20.00 - £40.00
396 A mahogany finished 2 door cupboard with crossbanded string inlaid doors A/F (please see photos for condition of inside) £10.00 - £20.00
397 A mahogany corner cupboard with astragal glazed door and cupboard base with 1 key, height 183cm, width at widest 54.5cm, depth 38cm approx. £10.00 - £20.00
398 A 1930's oak gateleg table on turned legs, Height 75.8cm, size open 136cm x 114cm, closed 45cm x 114cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
399 A 1970's teak sideboard, height 75cm, width 150cm £20.00 - £40.00
400 A Gents 2 door teak wardrobe with half hanging on one side and 4 shelves, tie rack, stud holder and mirror on the other, Height 176cm, width 91.5cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
401 A limed oak effect 2 door wardrobe with 3 drawer chest, Height 184cm and 66.5cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
402 A 2 door Alstons furniture wardrobe with drawer at bottom, height 190cm, width 76.5cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
403 An oak effect office 2 drawer filing chest, Height 53cm, width 40cm, depth 52cm approx. £10.00 - £20.00
404 A 1930's oak firescreen height 81cm, width 57cm approx. £15.00 - £25.00
405 2 teak effect bedroom chest of drawers, height 107cm, width 78cm approx. £15.00 - £25.00
406 A modern 2 door 2 drawer pine effect wardrobe, height 181cm, width 67cm, approx. £20.00 - £40.00
407 An oak framed metamorphic tapestry firescreen/tea table height 62cm, width 46.5cm and a vintage Normill Plastickon fire screen of a windmill,(slight a/f) height 66cm, width 46cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
408 A Schreiber teak effect sideboard, height 111cm, width 152cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
409 A mahogany astragal glazed corner cupboard with dental cornice, with 1 key, height 179.5cm, width at widest 65.5cm, depth 41.5cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
410 2 white planters 18cm & 15cm and 2 hand painted floral wall plaques 17cm x 16cm £10.00 - £15.00
411 A white bedside chest of drawers with glass top, height 52cm, width 45cm approx. £10.00 - £20.00
412 A solid pine dresser base, Height 83cm, width 93cm £20.00 - £30.00
413 A G Plan Gents double wardrobe with 4 shelves and 2 drawers on left side, height 168cm, width 

92cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
414 A large retro style pouffe/foot stool by DFS, Height 39cm, diameter 64cm approx. £15.00 - £20.00
415 A light oak effect bedroom chest of drawers, height 65.5cm, width 76cm approx. £10.00 - £20.00
416 A white painted bedroom chest of drawers with ormolu fittings, height 75cm, width 91cm approx. £15.00 - £25.00
417 A 1930's oak drop side tea trolley, height 74cm, width 68cm, approx. £10.00 - £20.00
418 A beech effect office unit, a/f height 75.5cm, width 83cm approx. £10.00 - £15.00
419 A mahogany finish corner cupboard (no key) height 182.5cm, width at widest 65cm, depth 40.5cm approx. £10.00 - £20.00
420 A retro record/music cabinet, missing 1 handle, height 72cm, width 61cm approx. £30.00 - £40.00
421 A darkwood effect corner cupboard, height 183cm, width at widest 52cm, depth 30cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
422 A painted framed long narrow wall mirror height 105cm, width 28.5cm approx. £10.00 - £15.00
423 A darkwood effect bedside 3 drawer chest, height 70cm, width 45cm, approx. £10.00 - £20.00
424 A pine bathroom unit with a wicker drawer, height 59cm, width 51cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
425 A solid pine 2 drawer bedside unit, height 55.5cm, width 50cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
426 Darkwood stained book shelves with a drawer, height 113cm, width 57cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
427 A darkwood stained tripod side table, height 47cm, diameter 30cm, approx. & 1 other £10.00 - £15.00
428 A painted wooden bathroom cupboard, height 91.5cm, width 56cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
429 A limed oak effect 2 door 2 cupboard display cabinet bookcase, height 182cm, width 90cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
430 An oak finished dropleaf table with cupboard centre base, height 74.5cm, open 136cm x 86cm, closed 37cm x 86cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
431 A dark oak gateleg table height 74cm, open 122cm x 79cm, closed 46cm x 79cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
432 A teak towel rail, height 77cm, width 65cm approx. £10.00 - £20.00
433 A darkwood stained wall/hall table with drawer and bergere to base, missing 1 knob, height 75cm, width 90cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
434 A Schreiber teak effect sideboard, height 72.5cm, width 137cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
435 A quantity of  briefcases/attache/document cases etc, £10.00 - £20.00
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436 A mahogany sofa table with brass fittings, height 47cm, width 102cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
437 A Regency style darkwood stained sideboard, lock a/f, no keys, height 86.5cm, width 153cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
438 A 1920'30's oak bureau bookcase (lock and escutcheon in drawer and needs to be fixed back on), height 196cm, width 85.5cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
439 A white finished 2 drawer bedside chest of drawers, height 56cm, width 45.5cm approx. £10.00 - £20.00
440 An oak narrow 4 drawer chest of drawers, height 73cm, width 49.5cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
441 A brass plated umbrella stand and contents (slight a/f), height 44.5cm approx. £10.00 - £20.00
442 An oak bookcase, height 127cm, width 49.5cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
443 A dark oak nest of tables, height of largest table 47cm approx. £15.00 - £25.00
444 A modern teak effect dressing table, height 79cm, width 137cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
445 A Brexten vintage picnic case hamper c1950's, complete and in good condition apart from one saucer which is a/f, includes key £20.00 - £30.00
446 A pine and plywood 2 compartment walking stick, umbrella stand and contents, height at tallest 61.5cm approx. £10.00 - £20.00
447 A retro teak effect Westminster record player radio radiogramme, height 66cm, length 117cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
448 A medium oak wall table with drawer and under shelf, height 72cm, width at widest 80cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
449 A mahogany effect chest of drawers (receipt in drawer, cost Â£359 in 1997) height 80cm, width 105cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
450 A Ducal solid pine work station cupboard computer desk, height 141cm, width 130cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
451 A Steeplelone vintage style radio cd record player (as seen) no leads or speakers £10.00 - £20.00
452 A large fabric covered foot stool on wheels, height 40cm, £10.00 - £20.00
453 A mid 20th century stained glazed top dresser, height 179cm, width 97.5cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
454 A triple mirror and darkwood dressing table, height 130cm, width 124cm £20.00 - £30.00
455 A Marshall solid state amplifier model 5005 12 watt RMS/80hm £20.00 - £40.00
456 A white melamine bedroom dressing table, (missing end of 1 knob) height 122cm, width 78cm approx. £15.00 - £25.00
457 A 1930's oak bureau with side bookcases with art 

deco cut glass panels, height 122cm, width 121cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
458 A carved oak 2 drawer 2 cupboard small buffet, height 80cm, width 84cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
459 A 1930's oak mirror back dressing table, height 150cm, width 108cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
460 A darkwood stained glazed top dresser/display cabinet with cupboard/drawer base, height 187.5cm, width 84.5cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
461 A tv cabinet with drawer, height 54.5cm, width at widest 98cm approx. £15.00 - £25.00
462 A dark stained tv cabinet with glazed doors, height 59.5cm, width 111cm, approx. £15.00 - £25.00
463 A Victorian mahogany wind out dining table with ball and claw feet with 1 leaf £30.00 - £60.00
464 A set of 4 Edwardian high back dining chairs £30.00 - £50.00
465 2 pairs and a single darkwood candlestick style table lamps (no fittings, need wiring) £20.00 - £30.00
466 A glass topped dark oak stained long coffee table, Height 43cm, top 96cm x 47cm £15.00 - £25.00
467 A darkwood stained oval dining table with brass string inlay on centre column, Height 74.5cm, top 92.5cm x 140cm, approx. £20.00 - £50.00
468 A green/blue fabric manual recliner arm chair £30.00 - £60.00
469 A 1920/30's fur stole £15.00 - £25.00
470 A mahogany cross banded side table, height 68cm, width 43cm approx. £15.00 - £25.00
471 A solid oak gateleg table, height 74cm, open 150cm x 90cm, closed 48cm x 90cm approx. £20.00 - £50.00
472 A quantity of painted wrought iron glass topped tables, toilet seats and vegetable racks etc, in various sizes £20.00 - £30.00
473 A G-Plan teak 2 door wardrobe on 3 drawers, height 203cm, width 90cm, approx. £20.00 - £40.00
474 A teak effect sideboard, £20.00 - £40.00
475 A teak veneered large table on square metal legs, (legs come off, so good to store in a shed etc) height 71cm, top 151cm x 84cm £15.00 - £25.00
476 2 green floral small rugs/door mats, size 74cm x 42cm approx. £10.00 - £15.00
477 A large collection of 78 rpm records including Ruby Murray, Harry Belafonte etc, well over 100, condition reports cannot be done for Lp's as there are too many to go through, so sold as they are £20.00 - £30.00
478 A leather topped octagon drum table on 4 reeded legs, 8 drawers, 4 of which are fake, 1 knob loose and in a drawer, top a/f,  height 60cm, top 50cm x 50cm, approx. £20.00 - £40.00
479 A darkwood stained tv stand with a drawer, height 

11BidMaster Office



59cm, width 70cm approx. £10.00 - £15.00
480 A blue enamelled cast iron corner kitchen pan holder £10.00 - £20.00
481 A dark oak nest of tables, height 47cm for largest table £15.00 - £25.00
482 A Hitachi 32" tv with remote, Acer monitor, Polaroid 15.6" HD ready backlit led tv, Panasonic freeview recorder and BT box £20.00 - £40.00
483 A painted oak ormolu finished tallboy, height 123cm, width 83cm, approx. £20.00 - £30.00
484 A tall pine kitchen/bar stool £10.00 - £15.00
485 A solid oak arch top cottage dresser with drape carved front, height 182cm, width 112cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
486 A white melamine 3 door wardrobe with mirrored door, height 199cm, width 136cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
487 A vintage white melamine mirror back dressing table, height 118cm, width 130cm approx. £15.00 - £25.00
488 A vintage plastic coated wine/bottle stand, height 87cm and a quantity of vintage sewing items, including some scarves etc. £20.00 - £40.00
489 A leather topped darkwood stained bookcase, height 51.5cm, width 61cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
490 3 pieces of white melamine bedroom furniture, 2 chest of drawers and a side cupboard, Height 53cm width 51cm (chests) and height 61cm, width 40cm (side cupboard) £20.00 - £30.00
491 A vintage Herbert Terry angleposie lamp £20.00 - £40.00
492 A Victorian oak gateleg table on barley twist legs, Height 72cm, open 156cm x 103cm, closed 52cm x 103cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
493 A leather topped darkwood stained long coffee table, height 46.5cm, top 96cm x 46cm approx. £15.00 - £25.00
494 A dark oak long coffee table, height 43cm, top 122cm x 47cm, approx. £15.00 - £25.00
495 A quantity of umbrellas and walking sticks £10.00 - £20.00
496 An Amlborn electric organ £20.00 - £40.00
497 A dark oak refectory style dining table and 6 ladderback chairs, height 78cm, top 81cm x 154cm approx. £20.00 - £40.00
498 A 1930's oak book table, height 57cm, top 47cm square approx. £20.00 - £30.00
499 A vintage cased Ronson hairdryer and Pifco elelctrical vibratory massager (both unchecked) £10.00 - £15.00
500 A dark oak cottage corner cupboard with leaded glass doors, height 169cm, width 66cm, depth 31cm approx. £10.00 - £20.00
501 A Sanyo micro component system cd clock radio 

£10.00 - £15.00
502 A 1950's oak bureau, height 118cm, width 77cm approx. £20.00 - £30.00
503 3 vintage Kingfisher stacking school chairs £15.00 - £25.00
504 A green fabric 3 piece suite £15.00 - £25.00
505 An 18c 8 day longcase clock by Peter Jensen 1782 £100.00 - £150.00
506 A Revillon Freres London, Paris, New York fur stole and matching bag and 2 other stoles £20.00 - £30.00
507 A brown leather 3 seat soaf and 2 seat sofa £20.00 - £40.00
508 4 folding wooden chairs £10.00 - £20.00
509 A floral pattern 2-3 seater settee £20.00 - £30.00
510 2 Star wars light sabers (Anakin and Darth Vader) stand with Darth Vader but no brackets, no stand with the other one. In working condition, but handles feel bit sticky so need cleaning, boxes in good condition but do have a fowsty smell so need airing £40.00 - £60.00
511 A darkwood stained oval dining table and 4 chairs £20.00 - £30.00
512 An inlaid brass cornered box with 8 tumblers engraved with hunting scene and a decanter and 6 glasses £20.00 - £30.00
513 A pair of cream floral pattern lounge chairs £20.00 - £30.00
514 A green leather 2 seat settee and chair £20.00 - £30.00
515 A medium oak wall cupboard with leaded glass doors £20.00 - £30.00
516 A stained pine kitchen wall shelf unit with drawers, height 57cm at tallest point, width 102cm £20.00 - £30.00
517 A Victorian oak gateleg table on barley twist legs, height 72cm, top 119cm x 83cm £20.00 - £30.00
518 A quantity of suitcases etc. £10.00 - £15.00
519 A teak effect wall unit (drinks cabinet locked, no key) Height 194cm, width 153cm £20.00 - £30.00
520 A quantity of Denby dinnerware and other dinner ware, also includes 11 piece Hornsea coffee set (missing 1 saucer) £20.00 - £30.00
521 A pink ottoman, 2 pouffes and a footstool/storage box £10.00 - £20.00
522 A teak effect gents wardrobe, left side for shirts/trousers (2 hanging sections) right side has shelves including baskets for paperwork etc, also has tie rack £15.00 - £25.00
523 A Chimenea, height 88cm £20.00 - £30.00
524 A selection of drinking glasses including a set of 10 vintage Babycham style glasses etc. £10.00 - £20.00
525 A modern wall unit with glass and drinks cabinet, 
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height 183cm, width 178cm £20.00 - £30.00
526 A Noritake 'Legendary' dinner set, missing 2 saucers and 1 cup £20.00 - £30.00
527 4 ladderback chairs for restoration £15.00 - £25.00
528 A dark oak lead glass glazed corner cabinet, height 184cm £20.00 - £30.00
529 A dark stained astragal glazed corner cabinet, height 182cm £20.00 - £30.00
530 A painted cane conservatory chair £10.00 - £20.00
531 4 smal childrens chairs £10.00 - £20.00
532 3 ladderback chairs £10.00 - £20.00
533 A dark pine round kitchen table on centre column tripod base height 76cm, diameter 91cm £20.00 - £30.00
534 A darkwood wheelback carver chair £20.00 - £30.00
535 A wood framed upholstered armchair £10.00 - £20.00
536 A quantity of vintage soft toys and knitted toys £10.00 - £20.00
537 A solid pine dining table 90cm x 150cm, height 75cm £20.00 - £30.00
538 A vintage high stick back Windsor style arm chair £20.00 - £30.00
539 A Lloyd Loom style conservatory chair £10.00 - £20.00
540 A solid pine kitchen table, 69cm x 92cm height 78cm. £20.00 - £40.00
541 A vintage oak book press £20.00 - £40.00
542 A vintage painted kitchen unit. (78xm wide x 46cm deep x 183cm high) £10.00 - £20.00
543 END OF FRIDAY AUCTION.  PLEASE JOIN IS AGAIN TOMORROW FOR LOTS FROM 1001.

1000 VERY IMPORTANT NOTICE: PLEASE READ BELOW IN DESCRIPTION BOX BEFORE BIDDING. THIS APPLIES TO ALL LOTS This is a Trade Auction and buyers are not therefore covered by legislation that protects non-trade consumers. The Consumer Rights Act does NOT apply to this auction and all lots are sold without any form of warranty or guarantee. Although we are available to provide written condition reports on all lots as required. As there will be no viewing for auctions until government legislation permits, please ensure before bidding that you are satisfied with the condition of the lots you are bidding on. Anyone bidding has agreed to our Terms & Conditions and when bidding has satisfied themselves to the condition of the items. Unique Auctions will not take any responsibility unless a condition report has been provided.

 
1001 A silver white stone necklace designed as a dollar sign, length approximately 50 cm. £35.00 - £45.00
1002 A Ti Sento Milano designed sparkling sphere white stone necklace, all silver stamped, length of chain approximately 67 cm. £50.00 - £80.00
1003 A Thierry Mugler cuff bangle in silver coloured metal (signed), a hand painted ceramic pendant signed Judy Laws, a vintage dove peace brooch by Michelle Lynn and a pressed flower miniature. £30.00 - £50.00
1004 A Fiorelli heart pendant in silver and a heart pendant in shades of pink, lengths approximately 65 and 44 cm. £40.00 - £60.00
1005 A Ti Sento Milano pendant with chain, stone set in pink, cats eye style, length approximately 40 cm. £45.00 - £55.00
1006 A Tigers eye and mother of pearl necklace with a heart design clasp, together with an agate necklace, a haNd painted vintage Prasiolite necklace with rose quartz and 2 further necklaces. £50.00 - £80.00
1007 A good lot of vintage rings together with a tray of fashion jewellery. £20.00 - £30.00
1008 A collection of vintage earrings including Monet, 20 pairs for pierced ears, 15 clip on and 3 bracelets etc., £30.00 - £50.00
1009 A Viners of Sheffield silver plate tray, a silver bracelet, a silver ring set pink stone, a silver napkin ring, a silver handled letter opener and a large quantity of white metal jewellery. £40.00 - £60.00
1010 A mixed lot of black bead jewellery. £20.00 - £30.00
1011 A collection of 9 Pandora style bracelets with charms etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1012 A silver plated Victorian tray dated 1883 by Elkington & Co., with marriage presentation together with a stone set bracelet, a silver bracelet, a purple stone set necklace and other white metal jewellery. £50.00 - £80.00
1013 A tray of assorted costume jewellery including rings, bracelets etc., £25.00 - £35.00
1014 A bag of approximately 3kg of assorted costume jewellery. £10.00 - £20.00
1015 A bag of approximately 3 kg of assorted costume jewellery. £10.00 - £20.00
1016 9 boxed Atlas Editions Faberge style eggs with certificates. £30.00 - £50.00
1017 6 assorted silver rings. £20.00 - £30.00
1018 6 assorted silver rings. £20.00 - £30.00
1019 6 assorted silver rings. £20.00 - £30.00
1020 5 assorted silver pendants and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
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1021 6 assorted silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
1022 6 assorted silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
1023 6 assorted silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
1024 5 silver and stone pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
1025 6 assorted silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
1026 4 assorted silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
1027 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including necklaces, bracelets, earrings etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1028 Three silver bracelets. £20.00 - £30.00
1029 Three silver and coloured stone bracelets. £20.00 - £30.00
1030 14 assorted bracelets. £15.00 - £25.00
1031 2 silver pendants (no chains). £10.00 - £20.00
1032 A Chinese necklace/pendant with silver mounts, a paua shell pendant with silver mounts and jade pendant,. £20.00 - £30.00
1033 6 assorted stone necklaces in various colours. £20.00 - £30.00
1034 7 assorted stone necklaces. £20.00 - £30.00
1035 2 DMQ wristwatches and a Pilgrim wrist watch. £15.00 - £25.00
1036 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including Lola Rossa, Bijoux etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1037 A mixed lot of assorted chip necklaces and bracelets,. £15.00 - £25.00
1038 A grey necklace, bracelet and earrings, a similar set in black and six assorted bangles and bracelets. £15.00 - £25.00
1039 A white metal leaf necklace set blue stones and 3 turquoise coloured necklaces. £15.00 - £25.00
1040 Approximately 15 bead necklaces. £15.00 - £25.00
1041 A black rope necklace, 5 other necklace and a quantity of coloured bracelets. £15.00 - £25.00
1042 Five diamonte'/crystal necklaces. £15.00 - £25.00
1043 A mixed lot of pendants and necklaces. £15.00 - £25.00
1044 A mixed lot of earrings including clip on. £10.00 - £20.00
1045 A mixed lot of pendants, necklaces and earrings. £15.00 - £25.00
1046 Ten assorted bracelets. £15.00 - £25.00
1047 A mixed lot of gold coloured metal jewellery. £15.00 - £25.00
1048 A Marcek Drucker watch collection with 6 straps and 11 bezels together with a Gianni Ricea watch with rose coloured dial and 2 Ingersol watches with 3 spare bezels. £20.00 - £30.00
1049 A silver bracelet with padlock and a Silver 'Rosa' ring with pink stones. £20.00 - £30.00
1050 A good lot of assorted clip on earrings. £15.00 - £25.00

1051 Approximately 30 vintage brooches. £25.00 - £35.00
1052 A mixed lot of necklaces, rings and bracelets. £15.00 - £25.00
1053 Approximately 30 pairs of earrings including clip on. £15.00 - £25.00
1054 A mixed lot of pendants, earrings and bracelets. £15.00 - £25.00
1055 A quantity of 'pearl' necklaces and bracelets. £15.00 - £25.00
1056 A mixed lot of pearl and other necklaces. £15.00 - £25.00
1057 Four 'pearl' necklaces, pendant and bracelet. £15.00 - £25.00
1058 Two pearl coloured chokers. £15.00 - £25.00
1059 Five multi strand 'pearl' necklaces, £15.00 - £25.00
1060 An unusual bracelet watch. £15.00 - £25.00
1061 In excess of 30 pairs of earrings. £20.00 - £30.00
1062 Five assorted pendants with matching earrings and four other pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
1063 A mixed lot of pendants, chains etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1064 7 crystal necklaces and 2 pendants. £15.00 - £25.00
1065 5 boxed necklaces (one with matching earrings) and one other. £20.00 - £30.00
1066 A mixed lot of colourful necklaces and pendants. £15.00 - £25.00
1067 5 stone set pendants and 9 pairs of earrings. £20.00 - £30.00
1068 A mixed lot of necklaces, pendants and bracelets including a necklace with matching bracelet and earrings. £20.00 - £30.00
1069 3 colourful necklaces and a mother of pearl necklace with clip on earrings. £15.00 - £25.00
1070 3 gold coloured bracelets, 2 silver coloured bracelets and a gold coloured pendant. £10.00 - £20.00
1071 A good quality necklace and bracelet with amethyst coloured stones and a bracelet with blue stones. £20.00 - £30.00
1072 A Cabouchon diamond watch with spare straps and certificate, an Avia watch, a Limit watch and a nurses watch. £20.00 - £30.00
1073 A silver gilt pendant, a silver pendant and a silver ring. £20.00 - £30.00
1074 A framed and glazed limited edition print entitled 'Scallop Boats Mornington' by Robert Cross. £10.00 - £20.00
1075 A framed oil on board painting signed Hamilton, frame a/f. £15.00 - £25.00
1076 A framed and glazed Indian print entitled 'Parth Sarathi'. £15.00 - £25.00

14BidMaster Office



1077 A framed and glazed continental promenade scene. £10.00 - £20.00
1078 A framed and glazed print entitled 'Bowcieria Conradl'. £15.00 - £25.00
1079 A framed and glazed print of a family at afternoon tea. £15.00 - £25.00
1080 A framed winter scene. £10.00 - £20.00
1081 A framed and glazed garden scene depicting a family. £10.00 - £20.00
1082 An oil on board of a middle eastern village scene. £10.00 - £20.00
1083 Nine good quality plated sundae dishes. £10.00 - £20.00
1084 Volumes 1 - 4 'Hutchinson's History of the British Nation'. £10.00 - £20.00
1085 A Chad Valley teddy bear, another teddy bear, a panda, a koala etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1086 Volumes 1 -3 'Dictionary of Biology', one cover a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
1087 A green pottery jug, jardiniere and vase. £10.00 - £20.00
1088 A mixed lot of photographic equipment including Kodak box Brownie, Fugi and Canon camera's, Canon Ef 50 mm lens, Olympus quick flash and Daylight Viewer. £10.00 - £20.00
1089 A stainless steel jam pan and 2 alluminium jam pans, £15.00 - £25.00
1090 A modern wall clock. £10.00 - £20.00
1091 A set of four good quality stainless steel saucepans and four other stainless steel sauce pans. £30.00 - £50.00
1092 A good lot of assorted shopping and other bags. £10.00 - £20.00
1093 A mixed lot of linen, lace curtains etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1094 A mixed lot of assorted vases. £10.00 - £20.00
1095 A mixed lot of radio's, cassette recorders etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1096 A brass fire guard, brass mirror/brush set, brass horn, brass smokers stand etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1097 A cased Carmen piano accordion. £10.00 - £20.00
1098 4 bottles of Cinzano dated 1970 and a bottle of Mercier champagne. £10.00 - £20.00
1099 A copper warming pan, a brass jam pan, horse brasses etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1100 Approximately 14 pairs of ladies and gent's shoes including Clark's, some new. £10.00 - £20.00
1101 Three jugs, a vase and a jardiniere. £10.00 - £20.00
1102 A mixed lot of brass ware including log box, small coal scuttle etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1103 A good lot of angling books. £10.00 - £20.00
1104 A good lot of Asian and other metal trays. £10.00 - £20.00

1105 Five framed pictures including oil paintings and watercolours. £15.00 - £25.00
1106 A framed and glazed rural scene. £10.00 - £20.00
1107 A jug and basin set (basin has crack), a chamber pot a/f and a soap dish. £10.00 - £20.00
1108 A brass Blacksmith figure and a brass bell. £10.00 - £20.00
1109 Four cut glass decanters. £10.00 - £20.00
1110 Three oak framed pictures and one other. £15.00 - £25.00
1111 Four brass lamp bases. £10.00 - £20.00
1112 An Victorian sideboard mirror underpainted with flowers, signed J M J and mounted in an old frame. £10.00 - £20.00
1113 A Chinese style jewellery box. £10.00 - £20.00
1114 2 Capo di Monte style figures. £10.00 - £20.00
1115 A framed and glazed Syrian scene signed Rangor Machiavelli and dated Syria '92. £10.00 - £20.00
1116 A large lot of mainly Lyle antique reference books. £10.00 - £20.00
1117 A floral decorated vase, footed bowl and 2 dishes. £10.00 - £20.00
1118 A retro portable hair dryer. £10.00 - £20.00
1119 A boxed Packer bag sealer. £10.00 - £20.00
1120 A framed and glazed print entitled 'The Mill at Baldock in Herts'. £10.00 - £20.00
1121 A mixed lot of brassware including coal scuttle. £10.00 - £20.00
1122 A mixed lot of die cast models including Corgi, Matchbox etc., (2 trays). £25.00 - £35.00
1123 An illuminating globe with Guiness lettering. £30.00 - £50.00
1124 A modern Chinese bulbous shaped vase. £10.00 - £20.00
1125 A good brass table lamp with shade. £15.00 - £25.00
1126 A quantity of hand painted Portuguese china including miniature tureens, salt and pepper etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1127 14 pieces of Victoria tea ware hand painted with birds. £10.00 - £20.00
1128 A mixed lot of cigarette boxes, lighters etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1129 Three large Chinese vases. £15.00 - £25.00
1130 7 Assorted size Chinese vases, 2 a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
1131 A large Chinese bowl and a small ginger jar. £10.00 - £20.00
1132 A pair of Heavy bronze anvils on stands, a pair of bronze candlesticks, A trench art vase, a pair of brass candlesticks and a miniature lion. £20.00 - £30.00
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1133 A silver plate table centrepieces, fish slice, cake slice, salad tongs, grape scissors etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1134 A framed and glazed watercolour signed Ruth McLeod. £15.00 - £25.00
1135 A good quality standard lamp with shade. £15.00 - £25.00
1136 A mixed lot of hip flasks, advertising tumblers etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1137 A cased set of fish knives and forks together with other assorted cutlery items. £15.00 - £25.00
1138 A mixed lot of cased cutlery sets and other cutlery etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1139 Two small mantel clocks depicting windmills, a battery lantern clock and a battery carriage clock. £10.00 - £20.00
1140 An old clockwork bear and a miniature bear. £10.00 - £20.00
1141 A six piece floral dressing table set. £10.00 - £20.00
1142 A Pebble smart watch and 2 other wrist watches. £15.00 - £25.00
1143 A pine framed mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
1144 A large gilt framed bevel edged mirror. £25.00 - £35.00
1145 A tall framed mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
1146 A large gilt framed bevel edged mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
1147 A tall pine framed mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
1148 A dark wood framed mirror. £15.00 - £25.00
1149 A framed bevel edged mirror and 2 other mirrors. £10.00 - £20.00
1150 2 framed bevel edged mirrors. £10.00 - £20.00
1151 A large modern print on canvas. £10.00 - £20.00
1152 A framed oil on board entitled 'Bridge Over The River Dove, Farndale' signed N Howard 1973.  Approximately 51 x 61 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
1153 A mixed lot of tankards and vases etc., including The Ashes Tankard 1882 - 1992 and Royal Navy College Dartmouth,. £10.00 - £20.00
1154 A mixed lot of pretty boxes and photograph albums including notelet boxes, letter file etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1155 A mixed lot of silver plate including large trays, cruet sets etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1156 A good lot of assorted knitting and sewing items including vintage patterns. £20.00 - £30.00
1157 Three craftsman turned wooden table lamps with shades, approximate heights 57 - 65 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1158 Ten assorted jigsaw puzzles including Lindisfarne castle garden sealed in package, 4 Waddington limited edition Christmas puzzles, 1995, 1996, 1997 three have certificates & coins but the fourth 

has certificate but no coin. £15.00 - £25.00
1159 A dark stained circular occasional table,, 60 cm diameter, 41 cm high. £10.00 - £20.00
1160 A lovely inlaid tray with glass base (45 x 31 cm), a large wooden tray (61 x 41 cm) and  wooden bowl. £10.00 - £20.00
1161 A good lot of Sari's, Egyptian themed clothing including dresses, scarves etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1162 A framed and glazed print of children with horse and dog, Arthur T Elsley, 1903, 75 x 60 cm, this item is collection only. £10.00 - £20.00
1163 A good lot of LP and 45 rpm records including Leonard Cohen, Harry Belafonte, Peters and Lee, Glenn Miller, Pat Boone, Jim Reeves etc., (We are unable to give a condition report as there are too many sold as they are). £15.00 - £25.00
1164 A long narrow gilt framed mirror, 97 x 35 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
1165 A hand made mouth blown vase with floral decoration, 27 cm tall, top diameter 16.5 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
1166 A good mixed lot of kitchen ware including new utensils, baking tray, vintage Moulinex mixer, hand blender etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1167 A large varnished print of a harbour scene in gilt frame.  114 x 74 cm,  collect only. £10.00 - £20.00
1168 A gilt framed mirror, 54 x 79 cm, collect only. £15.00 - £25.00
1169 19 pieces of Johnson Bros., table ware including meat platter, gravy boat etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1170 A boxed vintage child's Vulcan sewing machine. £10.00 - £20.00
1171 A Regency Ironstone jardiniere on stand, approximately 55 cm tall. £15.00 - £25.00
1172 A good lot of neckties, scarves, cravats, belts etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1173 A pair of framed and glazed 1930's prints of babies. £10.00 - £20.00
1174 An old framed picture of Henry Jenkins of Ellerton in Yourkshire. £10.00 - £20.00
1175 A large fossil, £10.00 - £20.00
1176 A good lot of wooden items including many toadstools, fruit, bears etc., (1 or 2 pieces may be a/f). £20.00 - £30.00
1177 A gilt framed mirror, 65.5 x 55 cm, collect only. £10.00 - £20.00
1178 An Overlord folder with documents relating to the D Day landings, 6th June 1944, from the Imperial War Museum. £10.00 - £20.00
1179 A large framed and glazed print of a lighthouse in rough seas, collect only. £10.00 - £20.00
1180 A framed and glazed watercolour entitled 'Ely across the Ouse', collect only. £15.00 - £25.00
1181 A large lot of Dangerman, The Saint and The 
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Prisoner magazines, DVD's, videos etc., including The Avenger book of the original episodes. £20.00 - £30.00
1182 A pair of rustic wooden wall mirrors with candle sconces, 23 x 62 cm (glass need cleaning). £15.00 - £25.00
1183 A framed and glazed bathroom dirry by Mabel Lucie Attwell, 40 x 32 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
1184 A mixed lot of ladies handbags, satchels etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1185 An original framed and glazed painting 'Tiger Chasing a Tail' by Pollyanna Pickering, approximately 112 cm wide x 62.5 cm high. £100.00 - £200.00
1186 3 boxed 'The Fairy Way' figurines with certificates and another Fairy figurine. £15.00 - £25.00
1187 9 albums of Commonwealth and European stamps including Victorian, early to mid 20th century etc., £30.00 - £50.00
1188 14 boxed Atlas Edition Great British buses, a boxed Atlas Edition Jaguar MkII etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1189 A chess board with mirrored decoration in mahogany frame, 53 x 53 cm (has wall hanging fitting on rear). £10.00 - £20.00
1190 A mixed lot of watch and jewellery boxes including Rotary, Pulsar, Garrard & Co., etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1191 2 vintage ladies hats, 2 others, a quantity of hair accessories including facinators and a bridal pill box hat with veil, (heads not included). £10.00 - £20.00
1192 An ornate triple dressing table mirror in white with gilded features, middle mirror 58 cm to highest point. £15.00 - £25.00
1193 A small collection of napkins, doilies, dressing table mats etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1194 A framed and glazed limited edition print entitled 'The Puffins of St. Kilda' by Pollyanna Pickering, 9/100. £20.00 - £30.00
1195 A vintage boxed Atomic Arcade pinball machine (box a/f), one other (both come with one ball each) and a Pandsnag puzzle. £10.00 - £20.00
1196 A framed and glazed limited edition print of Lincoln by Allan Harris. £15.00 - £25.00
1197 Danbury limited edition Ten Commandment plates (missing first and second commandments) also includes Moses receiving the ten Commandments and The Sermon on the Mount. £20.00 - £30.00
1198 A Comitti of London barometer, 50 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
1199 A large quantity of music CD's including Alfie Bo, Kathryn Jenkins, Kiri together with CD cabinet, in excess of 120 in total. £20.00 - £30.00
1200 2 Mexican sombrero hats and another hat. £10.00 - £20.00

1201 Four shelved of nautical related books (History, sailing handbooks, skills etc.,). £20.00 - £30.00
1202 Approximately 25 assorted photo frames (4 with art deco style prints) and including 2 framed and glazed pheasant/duck pictures. £15.00 - £25.00
1203 An early 20th century framed and glazed print entitled 'The Carol Singers' by Dodgson,  67 x 58 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
1204 A 1930's oak framed print entitled 'Playmates' depicting a girl with a Saint Bernard dog and cats,  75 x 60 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
1205 A mixed lot of novelty cruets including Goebel fish, steam trains, part Carlton war mushroom set, egg cups etc., some missing stoppers. £10.00 - £20.00
1206 A mixed lot of modern clocks including a wall clock, anniversary, carriage clocks etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1207 A mixed lot of place mats, coasters, baskets etc., together with 4 earthenware dishes and a Pyrex type dish (no lid). £15.00 - £25.00
1208 A framed and glazed set of collectors cards and a small quantity of tea cards.  (cards can be removed from frame for postage purposes otherwise collect only). £15.00 - £25.00
1209 A vintage cases Sekonic projector, A Braun Braximat De Luxe N24+J and a Bell & Howell 8mm/S8. £10.00 - £20.00
1210 A vintage suitcase, 66 x 41 x 20 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
1211 A nest of 3 dark wood stained tables with green leather insets. £10.00 - £20.00
1212 A nest of 3 dark wood coffee tables. £15.00 - £25.00
1213 A two drawer filing cabinet, 65.5 cm high, 40 cm wide (no key). £10.00 - £20.00
1214 A large quantity of Reed's Nautical Almanac 1962-1994 and one from 1937 etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1215 A solid pine book shelf. £15.00 - £25.00
1216 A 1930's oak framed wool work of a Spanish bull fighter. £10.00 - £20.00
1217 A large quantity of boxed slides , Norway, Singapore, Hong Kong, Honolulu, Cairns, Edinburgh, Lincoln etc., 2 other storage containers with some contents and 4 empty containers.
1218 A Reflecta Lux projector screen. £10.00 - £20.00
1219 A gilt framed tapestry mounted on legs as a fire screen. £10.00 - £20.00
1220 A dark wood stained D shaped hall table on Queen Ann legs. £10.00 - £20.00
1221 A painted wrought iron plant stand, a necklace stand and 2 other items. £10.00 - £20.00
1222 An oak cabinet with linen fold doors. £20.00 - £30.00
1223 2 Cocker spaniel prints by Robert J May and Pollyanna Pickering. £10.00 - £20.00
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1224 A boxed set of 4 Lignoid bowls by Thomas Taylor, Glasgow, all size No. 4. £10.00 - £20.00
1225 A mixed lot of china including 12 pieces of Royal Crown Derby 'Derby Posies, (large plate a/f), one piece of Chatsworth also included Royal Worceste, Minton, Hammersley and Aynsley. £10.00 - £20.00
1226 A mixed lot of Beatles memorabilia including a rare 4 cassette boxed set, a (Spanish) song book of John Lennon (songs in English), George Harrison hard back books, Mojo & Guitarist magazines with CD's attached featuring The Beatles etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1227 A quantity of New William Morris 'Strawberry Thief's' bedlinen including 2 single duvet cover and pillow case sets, 2 Throws and 2 navy Dorma sheets (all new and in bags apart from one duvet set but still new). £20.00 - £30.00
1228 A cased Ludwig 'The Antoria' accordion. £15.00 - £25.00
1229 A wrought iron candleholder, a pair of brass candlesticks and other candlesticks. £10.00 - £20.00
1230 A nest of 3 tables. £10.00 - £20.00
1231 2 Children's helmets for cycling, skateboarding etc., (one marked 54-58cm, one not marked). £10.00 - £20.00
1232 An inlaid box (no key and in dirty condition) and a box of very dirty coins. £10.00 - £20.00
1233 A good lot of fabric including Laura Ashley and a Laura Ashley single valance. £15.00 - £25.00
1234 A good lot of basket ware. £15.00 - £25.00
1235 A good lot of tennis rackets including Dunlop, Slazenger etc.,  together with a vintage holdall from the 1980's England World Cup, Spain '82. £10.00 - £20.00
1236 A Leica P150 slide projector, a Eumig 824 Sonomatic and a Hanimex E200 Dual 8 movie edition (all European leads). £10.00 - £20.00
1237 A box of stamp albums including USA, GB etc., £40.00 - £60.00
1238 46 wine glasses, all in good condition, collect only. £10.00 - £20.00
1239 A Frister Star sewing machine with pedal and cover (cover needs a clean). £10.00 - £20.00
1240 A box of stamp albums including GB, World, Commonwealth etc., £40.00 - £60.00
1241 A box of stamp albums including Victorian, GB, world etc., £40.00 - £60.00
1242 A mixed lot of silver plate including springer spaniel, canons, small gallery tray, candlesticks etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1243 A box of stamp albums including Victorian, GB, world etc., £40.00 - £60.00
1244 A Luigi Fratellini accordion. £15.00 - £25.00

1245 A coloured art glass fruit bowl. £10.00 - £20.00
1246 A mixed lot of glass including cranberry glass, cut glass knife rests, paperweights etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1247 A quantity of vintage kitchenalia including cast iron mincers, bull head can opener etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1248 A dark oak carved spinning chair £15.00 - £25.00
1249 A dark wood stained pub style table with centre column and 4 legs, 60 cm diameter and 68.5 cm tall. £15.00 - £25.00
1250 A vintage Hugo Rauner accordion. £15.00 - £25.00
1251 A set of 3 graduated Doulton Lambeth jugs (may have some tiny nicks but hard to tell.) £20.00 - £30.00
1252 17 resin model battleships (some may be a/f because of the delicate nature of them), collect only. £10.00 - £20.00
1253 A large wood cutlery box and 3 other boxes. £10.00 - £20.00
1254 A quantity of glass lustres in 3 trays £15.00 - £20.00
1255 6 studio glass bowls. £15.00 - £25.00
1256 A boxed set of Concorde Queen of the Skies stamp collection (Approximately 25 pages of stamps, covers and information). £30.00 - £50.00
1257 A boxed Wade 80 Glorious Years, Queen Elizabeth's 80th Birthday coin plate and a Charles and Camilla coin cover. £10.00 - £20.00
1258 2 Royal Albert tea cups with bases, another tea cup with base, 2 x 2 tier cake stands and a biscuit barrel. £10.00 - £20.00
1259 An oriental style table lamp with shade. £10.00 - £20.00
1260 A mixed lot of brass ware including warming pan, pots etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1261 The Illustrated History of Medicine. £10.00 - £20.00
1262 A mixed lot of Beatles memorabilia including CD, video, books, cards etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1263 A figural table lamp and 4 assorted figures. £15.00 - £25.00
1264 A copper samovar urn. £15.00 - £25.00
1265 A good lot of martingales with brass and some loose horse brasses. £20.00 - £30.00
1266 Three dark wood tripod occasional/wine tables. £10.00 - £20.00
1267 A vintage wooden toy fort. £10.00 - £20.00
1268 A large box of music books etc., including guitar tuition. £10.00 - £20.00
1269 A mixed lot of oriental style ceramics including plates, vases etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1270 A vintage Aldis projector.. £15.00 - £25.00
1271 2 wicker baskets of vintage linen including table 
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cloths, doilies etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1272 2 boxes of assorted linen including new bedlinen, chair covers etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1273 A box of new souvenir tea towels. £10.00 - £20.00
1274 A Cambridge audio integrated amplifier. £10.00 - £20.00
1275 A vintage Petite Super International typewriter. £10.00 - £20.00
1276 A boxed vintage Acorn Electron home computer. £10.00 - £20.00
1277 Two square cut glass decanters (stoppers a/f) and one other. £10.00 - £20.00
1278 2 Smith's mechanical mantel clocks and 2 quartz clocks. £10.00 - £20.00
1279 A Gainsborough bone china tea/dinner set. £10.00 - £20.00
1280 A cast iron urn with stepped base, 27.5 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
1281 A white painted plaster Grecian style Corinthian column pot stand, 55 cm tall. £10.00 - £20.00
1282 A Victorian brass 'Home Sweet Home' trivet top and left and right facing brass horse door stops. £15.00 - £25.00
1283 A pair of framed and glazed watercolours of butterflies by Rachel Dee, 49 x 39 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
1284 An inlaid Tunbridge ware style cribbage board and a brass cribbage board. £10.00 - £20.00
1285 A cased pair of Pentax binoculars and one other. £10.00 - £20.00
1286 A solid oak table/magazine rack with drawer, 46 x 51 cm, 53 cm high. £20.00 - £30.00
1287 A mixed lot of wrist watches. £10.00 - £20.00
1288 A 'Lord King' world time clock, a Staiger quartz clock and an anniversary clock under perspex dome.. £10.00 - £20.00
1289 A brass and copper art deco fender. £30.00 - £50.00
1290 A vintage Singer sewing machine in dome top case. £10.00 - £20.00
1291 5 Harry Potter books including first editions.  Order of the Pheonix, Half Blood Prince and Deathly Hallows. £10.00 - £20.00
1292 A mixed lot including Russian porcelain penguin, bronzed resin ornaments, art glass cat etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1293 A collection of metal Tonka toys, digger etc., and a quantity of construction vehicles including Dinky, Corgi etc., £25.00 - £35.00
1294 A quantity of miscellaneous kitchenware including wicker covered serving dishes etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1295 A 19th century hall chair with new upholstery £20.00 - £30.00
1296 An oak Comitti of London barometer and three 

thermometers. £10.00 - £20.00
1297 A 1930's oak draw leaf table and 4 chairs. £15.00 - £25.00
1298 A camera tripod and one other item. £10.00 - £20.00
1299 6 gent's wrist watches. £10.00 - £20.00
1300 15 ladies wrist watches. £10.00 - £20.00
1301 A Victorian elbow chair with floral upholstery. £10.00 - £20.00
1302 A Victorian tub/nursing chair. £15.00 - £25.00
1303 An Edwardian oak bracket clock with Junghens movement, no key or pendulum, fingers loose, glass a/f, case needs attention, 34 x 19 x 40 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
1304 A dark wood stained drum table with 3 drawers and gilt decorated green leather top, height 60 cm, diameter 51 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
1305 A brass Aladdin oil lamp. £10.00 - £20.00
1306 A dark wood nest of tables with green leather inset tops. £10.00 - £20.00
1307 A selection of Gainsborough and Ridgway plates with fish decoration, £15.00 - £25.00
1308 A pair of watercolours of exotic birds, unsigned but label to rear reads: Watercolour of bird painted by Mary Ann Hawson Philpot 1829, newly framed. £15.00 - £25.00
1309 A mixed lot of Greco-Roman style ornaments in plaster and resin. £10.00 - £20.00
1310 A collection of unsigned first day covers, all postmarked Lincoln together with 6 signed/autographed postcards and one other autograph. £10.00 - £20.00
1311 A mixed lot of brass ware including wall mounting shaving mirror, horse brasses etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1312 8 vintage Rainbow and Tiger Tim annuals including 3 from 1920's and 5 from 1950's. £20.00 - £30.00
1313 A vintage plasticn Hampa-Pak picnic hamper, complete. £10.00 - £20.00
1314 A mixed lot of oriental figures, lidded urns, vases etc., (8 items). £10.00 - £20.00
1315 A selection of old boxes including inlaid, musical etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1316 Approximately 20 1950's Practical Mechanics in used condition. £10.00 - £20.00
1317 4 small gilt framed portrait prints. £15.00 - £25.00
1318 A large mixed lot of art glass including vases, Toby Jug etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1319 A 1989 edition of Brettens Old Clock and Watches and Their Makes. £10.00 - £20.00
1320 2 silver plated flower ornaments with detachable leaves. £10.00 - £20.00
1321 A pair of cast brass classical figures on horse back. £10.00 - £20.00
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1322 A Victorian brass gas swan neck wall light with glass shade. £20.00 - £30.00
1323 A large box of mixed silver plate including coffee bean cases spoons, Piquot ware teapots etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1324 A large box of mixed wooden items including wood turnings, elephant etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1325 A box of stamp albums and stock books. £10.00 - £20.00
1326 2 Akito XXXL and S motorcycle jackets and a Nitro Racing helmet size S. £20.00 - £30.00
1327 A pair of hall lanterns (one glass missing) and 2 others. £20.00 - £30.00
1328 A mixed lot of collector's tins. £20.00 - £30.00
1329 2 vintage suitcases. £10.00 - £20.00
1330 A box of wine making equipment. £10.00 - £20.00
1331 A Bang & Olufsen (B & O) amplifier, cassette deck, record deck, speakers and VHS player. £150.00 - £180.00
1332 A large gilded pottery figure of Buddha in red robes. £10.00 - £20.00
1333 A cream pottery table lamp with shade on a plaster pillar, lamp needs rewiring, (pillar 64.5 cm and has some chips) This item is collect only. £15.00 - £25.00
1334 An old kitchen chair. £10.00 - £20.00
1335 A Victorian Windsor style farm house chair. £20.00 - £30.00
1336 A mixed lot of magnifying glasses. £10.00 - £20.00
1337 A large oval vintage turkey platter, impressed 'Made in Japan' on rear, 48.5 x 36 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
1338 An antique effect gilt framed oval mirror.  54 x 44 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
1339 A pair of coconut shell goblets on turned stems and a hat pin stand. £10.00 - £15.00
1340 A quantity of vintage theatre programmes including Streatham Hill, London Hippodrome, Garrick Theatre etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1341 A mixed lot of copper ware including jelly mould, tall jug, wall plaque etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1342 A quantity of briefcases, suit case, hard case etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1343 Three cream fabric covered stools. £20.00 - £30.00
1344 A dark wood floor standing lamp with shade. £10.00 - £20.00
1345 An Italian? inlaid musical games table with chess board top with contents including dominoes, chess set etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1346 An Edwardian wing nursing chair with green cover. £10.00 - £20.00
1347 A mixed lot of plates including including Coalport. £10.00 - £20.00

1348 6 assorted jardinieres/planters. £10.00 - £20.00
1349 A vintage Elite shooting stick, patent No. 20857/13. £10.00 - £20.00
1350 A Bermantoft ceramic stick stand (a/f, hole in bottom and cracked) together with a large Bermantoft jardiniere also a/f. £10.00 - £20.00
1351 A vintage oak school desk with lift up top and inkwell aperture. £20.00 - £30.00
1352 A box of haberdashery fabric pieces, ribbon, buttons, bridal head dress with veil etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1353 A box of assorted tins. £10.00 - £20.00
1354 A 1920's mahogany hall chair with carved back. £10.00 - £20.00
1355 A good blanket (possibly Welsh) 220 x 190 cm, in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
1356 A good lot of glass chandelier parts including drip trays, droppers etc., £20.00 - £30.00
1357 A vintage glazed pottery table lamp in the for of an oriental man complete with shade, (some chips to glaze). £10.00 - £20.00
1358 A wrought iron plant stand. £10.00 - £20.00
1359 A mixed lot of jewellery storage/carry cases. £15.00 - £25.00
1360 A pair of mahogany bedroom chairs with brown dralon covers. £10.00 - £20.00
1361 Approximately 26 pieces of Johnson Bros., pink and white dinner set. £15.00 - £25.00
1362 A painted bedroom stool on reeded legs with cream fabric covering. £10.00 - £20.00
1363 A oval oak pie crust edge occasional table on barley twist legs. £10.00 - £20.00
1364 An oak barley twist gate leg table. £10.00 - £20.00
1365 A mahogany drop leaf table. £10.00 - £20.00
1366 A carved dark wood stained sideboard. £20.00 - £30.00
1367 A pair of modern President wall clocks and a barometer. £10.00 - £20.00
1368 2 framed prints of VX777 and XH539 Auro Vulcan aeroplanes. £10.00 - £20.00
1369 A 1930's oak framed arm chair. £10.00 - £20.00
1370 A set of 4 high back dining chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
1371 A 1930's oak commode (no liner). £10.00 - £20.00
1372 A 1930's oak carver chair. £10.00 - £20.00
1373 An 'Old Charm' oak blanket box. £10.00 - £20.00
1374 3 Ercol style stick back kitchen chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
1375 A dark wood stained sideboard with 2 drawers and open front. £10.00 - £20.00
1376 An oak tea trolley. £10.00 - £20.00
1377 A set of 8 oak framed chairs including 2 carvers. £40.00 - £60.00
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1378 Two framed and glazed prints 'Phantom FGR1' and 'Pnatom FG1' both bearing the signatures of the crews together with an R.A.F book entitled 'The Few'. £20.00 - £30.00
1379 A single pink candlewick bedspread in good condition, 178 x 256 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
1380 A boxed set of The World of Peter Rabbit books by Beatrix Potter and 2 framed and glazed Beatrix Potter prints. £15.00 - £25.00
1381 A quantity of general world maps including Cornish Wreck chart together with Royal Navy Careers posters. £10.00 - £20.00
1382 A twin pedestal extending dining table. £10.00 - £20.00
1383 Five good quality mahogany dining chairs being a carver and 4 dining chairs. £15.00 - £25.00
1384 Five oak ladder back chairs being a carver and 4 dining chairs. £20.00 - £30.00
1385 A mixed lot of vintage ceramics including cabinet plates, Royal Winton, James Kent etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1386 A mixed lot of space related books. £10.00 - £20.00
1387 A large box of mixed wristwatches. £15.00 - £25.00
1388 6 Royal Albert teacups and saucers together with 3 Rosina floral tea cups and saucers. £10.00 - £20.00
1389 8 pieces of Wedgwood Jasper ware and one other. £10.00 - £20.00
1390 A quantity of first day covers and an album of stamps. £10.00 - £20.00
1391 8 vintage umbrella's. £10.00 - £20.00
1392 3 novelty die cast lighters in the form of machine guns and a pistol. £20.00 - £30.00
1393 A mixed lot of miscellaneous ceramics including Portmerion, Wedgwood, Royal Albert Old Country Rose etc., £10.00 - £20.00
1394 3 old catalogues on Shorter Toby and character jugs. £10.00 - £20.00
1395 A Thomas Kinkade battery powered illuminated nativity tree "Glory to the New Born King", some minor damage and working condition not known,. £10.00 - £20.00
1396 5 framed and glazed prints of dogs including collie, Golden Retriever, Fox Terrier etc., £15.00 - £25.00
1397 An oil on canvas 'River in Littondale' and three others. £10.00 - £20.00
1398 A large framed mirror tile picture of a galleon in rough seas, image 91 x 61 cm, framed 99 x 69 cm, collect only. £15.00 - £25.00
1399 A framed and glazed vibrant print of Monet's 'Bridge at Giverny' (88 x 78 cm). £25.00 - £35.00
1400 A collection of Beatrix Potter figures including musical including Border Fine Arts, Royal Albert and Royal Doulton. £30.00 - £50.00

1401 A painting on canvas being a copy of Vincent Van Gogh's 'Iris's' (52 x 61 cm). £20.00 - £30.00
1402 A sewing box and contents. £10.00 - £20.00
1403 A still life oil on canvas in a gilt frame by C Montefiure. £10.00 - £20.00
1404 A pine 3 shelf book case. £15.00 - £25.00
1405 A tropical watercolour signed Sorel 2002. (81cm x 107cm) £50.00 - £80.00
1406 A large oil on board of a waterfall scene, signed Jeff Jamaica (118cm x 163cm) £30.00 - £50.00
2000 VERY IMPORTANT NOTICE: PLEASE READ BELOW IN DESCRIPTION BOX BEFORE BIDDING. THIS APPLIES TO ALL LOTS This is a Trade Auction and buyers are not therefore covered by legislation that protects non-trade consumers. The Consumer Rights Act does NOT apply to this auction and all lots are sold without any form of warranty or guarantee. Although we are available to provide written condition reports on all lots as required. As there will be no viewing for auctions until government legislation permits, please ensure before bidding that you are satisfied with the condition of the lots you are bidding on. Anyone bidding has agreed to our Terms & Conditions and when bidding has satisfied themselves to the condition of the items. Unique Auctions will not take any responsibility unless a condition report has been provided. 
2001 A pair of large pear shaped gold and diamond earrings. £250.00 - £280.00
2002 A large oval opal 9ct gold ring size O half, (opal reconstituted). £75.00 - £95.00
2003 An 18ct gold diamond and emerald ring, size P. £400.00 - £600.00
2004 An 18ct yellow gold emerald and diamond wishbone ring, size Q. £75.00 - £95.00
2005 A pair of oval ruby and diamond gold earrings. £350.00 - £400.00
2006 An 18ct white gold ring set centre sapphire surrounded by diamonds, size J half. £250.00 - £280.00
2007 An 18ct yellow gold sapphire surrounded by diamonds ring, size P. £250.00 - £280.00
2008 A pair of gold and diamond ear studs. £80.00 - £120.00
2009 A stylish designer 18ct white gold and diamond necklace with diamond drops. £500.00 - £600.00
2010 A five stone vintage 18ct gold 4.2 gram diamond ring, size J. £150.00 - £180.00
2011 A pair of yellow gold and diamond earrings. 
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£150.00 - £180.00
2012 A three stone 1ct total 18ct gold diamond ring, size L. £450.00 - £550.00
2013 A pair of 18ct white gold heart shaped half carat total diamond earings. £200.00 - £250.00
2014 White and blue diamonds set in white gold earrings. £100.00 - £150.00
2015 An ornate 18ct gold ring set approximately 1.2 carat diamonds, size N. A/F (missing 1 diamond) £600.00 - £800.00
2016 6 assorted silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
2017 6 assorted silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
2018 6 assorted silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
2019 6 assorted silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
2020 6 assorted silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
2021 5 assorted silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
2022 Ten pairs of assorted silver earrings. £20.00 - £30.00
2023 2 silver necklaces and a silver pendant. £20.00 - £30.00
2024 4 assorted silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
2025 A silver bangle and 3 silver bracelets. £20.00 - £30.00
2026 6 assorted silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
2027 6 assorted silver rings. £20.00 - £30.00
2028 5 silver rings and a yellow metal ring. £20.00 - £30.00
2029 6 assorted silver rings. £20.00 - £30.00
2030 7 silver rings and an unmarked ring, £20.00 - £30.00
2031 8 pairs of assorted silver earrings. £20.00 - £30.00
2032 3 silver necklaces and 2 silver pendants. £20.00 - £30.00
2033 6 stone set silver rings. £20.00 - £30.00
2034 6 assorted silver rings. £20.00 - £30.00
2035 6 assorted silver rings. £20.00 - £30.00
2036 Sterling silver sugar tongs, Birmingham 1958, Turner & Simpson. £15.00 - £25.00
2037 Sterling silver sugar tongs, Sheffield 1909, Fattorini & Sons Ltd., £15.00 - £25.00
2038 Sterling silver sugar tongs, Sheffield 1905, James Lewis & Sons, £15.00 - £25.00
2039 An open faced Ingersoll pocket watch. £15.00 - £25.00
2040 An open faced key wind silver pocket watch and a Dennison gold plated full hunter pocket watch. £20.00 - £30.00
2041 An open faced silver key wind pocket watch, London hallmark. £20.00 - £30.00
2042 A full hunter silver key wind pocket watch, London hallmark. £30.00 - £50.00

2043 A Waltham Traveller full hunter rolled gold pocket watch, Dennison star cased. £25.00 - £35.00
2044 A Waltham Traveller full hunter rolled gold pocket watch, Dennison star cased. £25.00 - £35.00
2045 An open faced silver key wind pocket watch, Chester hallmark. £20.00 - £30.00
2046 An open faced silver key wind pocket watch with key, French case stamped Argent. £20.00 - £30.00
2047 Seiko and Accurist chronograph wrist watch together with 9 other gent's quartz watches. £20.00 - £30.00
2048 6 quartz wrist watches. £15.00 - £25.00
2049 25 manual wind and quartz watches. £20.00 - £30.00
2050 9 ladies manual wind and quartz watches including Bulova, Citizen, Ingersol. £20.00 - £30.00
2051 A Vintage Swatch 4275-P tennis grid watch and other watches. £20.00 - £30.00
2052 An 1891 Victorian sovereign on a 9ct gold chain, total weight 15.1 grams. £300.00 - £500.00
2053 A 9ct gold chain with 9ct gold padlock, 20.3 grams. £250.00 - £350.00
2054 A Raymond Weill Geneve ladies wrist watch. £100.00 - £120.00
2055 A Rolex Oyster perpetual date set wrist watch on replacement strap. £300.00 - £400.00
2056 A boxed Baume & Mercier stainless steel and 750 gold watch with diamonds. £500.00 - £600.00
2057 A yellow gold ring set with 3 oblong emeralds surrounded by diamonds, size N. (illusion set). £150.00 - £180.00
2058 A coral braclet (missing stone from clasp). £15.00 - £25.00
2059 A 9ct gold and diamond bracelet (missing some diamonds). £350.00 - £450.00
2060 A pair of pendant earrings set ruby coloured stones, (test as 18ct gold). £40.00 - £60.00
2061 A stone set floral design pendant (tests as 18ct gold). £40.00 - £60.00
2062 A 9ct yellow gold ring set oval synthetic opal, size O. £40.00 - £60.00
2063 A cluster ring set clear stones, size O. (tests as 18ct gold). £40.00 - £60.00
2064 A ring set white stone, size S. (tests as 18ct gold). £40.00 - £60.00
2065 A ring set red stone, size T. (tests as 18ct gold). £30.00 - £50.00
2066 A 9ct gold chain, clasp a/f, 4 grams. £30.00 - £50.00
2067 A 9ct gold chains, 6 grams. £40.00 - £60.00
2068 A silver eternity ring and 2 other rings. £15.00 - £25.00
2069 A 9ct gold wedding ring and a 9ct gold heart ring, 
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5.2 grams. £30.00 - £50.00
2070 Three gold rings set stones, total weight 7 grams. £40.00 - £60.00
2071 A Limit International 21 jewel Interbloc ladies wristwatch and another Limit wrist watch. £20.00 - £30.00
2072 A small antique silver photo frame, a silver babies rattle a/f and an silver ring. £15.00 - £25.00
2073 A silver watch albert chain with silver fob, 43 grams. £30.00 - £50.00
2074 A silver bracelet with a silver padlock, 23 grams. £20.00 - £30.00
2075 A gold ring, gold cuff links a/f and a stick pin,  13 grams in total. £20.00 - £30.00
2076 A tall multi coloured glass clown and a smaller example in the style of Murano, 14" (35cm) and 9" (23cm) tall, both in good condition with no cracks or chips. £25.00 - £35.00
2077 A multicoloured Murano glass duck with original sticker on side, 13" (33cm), in good condition with no cracks or chips. £30.00 - £50.00
2078 A multi coloured glass rooster in the style of Murano, 15.5" (44cm), in good condition with no cracks or chips. £20.00 - £30.00
2079 A multi coloured glass pheasant in the style of Murano, 16" (46cm), in good condition with no cracks or chips. £20.00 - £30.00
2080 A multi coloured glass rooster in the style of Murano, 16.5" (47cm), in good condition with no cracks or chips. £20.00 - £30.00
2081 A glass elephant, glass dog and glass fighting bull in the style of Murano, all in good condition with no cracks or chips. £20.00 - £30.00
2082 A large heavy opaque glass paperweight together with a large heavy multicoloured glass paperweight, both in good condition. £20.00 - £30.00
2083 A small Steiff teddy bear holding a Russian doll in good condition. £25.00 - £35.00
2084 Two Lorna Bailey Manhattan design vases, in good condition with no cracks or chips. £50.00 - £60.00
2085 A signed Lorna Bailey Watlands design teapot, in good condition with no cracks or chips. £40.00 - £60.00
2086 A limited edition Wedgwood Clarice Cliff 'Circles and Squares' vase.  In good condition with no cracks or chips. £10.00 - £20.00
2087 A signed Lorna Bailey Burslem Way design teapot, in good condition with no cracks or chips. £40.00 - £60.00
2088 A Lorna Bailey Tropican design jug and a Lorna Bailey Lakeside design vase, both signed., both in good condition with no cracks or chips. £50.00 - £60.00
2089 A good quality of Viner's of Sheffield 'Alpha' silver 

plate four piece tea set. £25.00 - £35.00
2090 Two unusual oak framed picture clocks with battery movements, both in working order. £20.00 - £30.00
2091 Three vintage padlocks, one with attached chain and a watch chain. £10.00 - £20.00
2092 2 Victorian pewter pounce pots in the form of a dog and a cockerel. £10.00 - £20.00
2093 A large selection of necklaces, some Egyptian design, and various other costume jewellery including rings. £30.00 - £50.00
2094 A large selection of yellow metal jewellery. £30.00 - £40.00
2095 A large selection of silver coloured metal costume jewellery including rings, cuffs, bangles, necklaces etc, approximately 70 pieces. £30.00 - £50.00
2096 Approximately 3.5 kilos of costume jewellery. £20.00 - £30.00
2097 Approximately 3 kilos of costume jewellery. £20.00 - £30.00
2098 An early 20th century daisy ring stamped 18ct/platinum, size L. £120.00 - £150.00
2099 An unusual design diamond ring in a twist style, stamped 9ct white gold, size N. £150.00 - £180.00
2100 A pretty amethyst, mother of pearl and round pearl bracelet in heavy silver, stamped. £80.00 - £120.00
2101 An amethyst cabochon stone ring in 14ct gold, circa 1970's, 21.2 x 8 x 5.8 mm stone, size P, 4 grams total. £120.00 - £150.00
2102 A sweetheart brooch set with turquoises and pearl in 9ct gold as a forget me not flower. £80.00 - £120.00
2103 A diamond single stone ring dated Sheffield 1994, hall marked 9ct. Size K. £80.00 - £120.00
2104 A diamond two stone twist ring, circa 1930's/40's, platinum set with 3 diamonds to each shoulder with 18ct gold shank. Size A. £120.00 - £150.00
2105 Two pairs of 9ct white cold hoop earings. £80.00 - £120.00
2106 An early 20th century coral gentleman's ring, stamped 9ct, size T. £100.00 - £120.00
2107 A diamond 2 stone pendant necklace in 9ct gold. £180.00 - £220.00
2108 An amber bracelet set in silver designed a triangles in textured silver. £70.00 - £90.00
2109 A pair of abalone shell pendant earrings with  a matching abalone shell pendant chain in silver. £40.00 - £60.00
2110 A quantity of silver jewellery being pendant earrings, bracelet designed as daisies, stone set bracelet and a band ring, all in silver. £70.00 - £90.00
2111 A jade pendant in gold together with a turquoise set cross, cultured pearl earrings, earrings as handbags and further items, mostly silver. £70.00 - 
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£90.00
2112 A diamond and sapphire three stone ring in a gold band, size N. £100.00 - £150.00
2113 A boxed Seiko wind up ladies wrist watch, 1/50 18ct gold finish, in working order. £50.00 - £80.00
2114 A gold eagle designed gentleman's ring on onyx, 9ct gold, 5 grams total, size V. £120.00 - £150.00
2115 A heavy quality Italian designed silver cross pendant set with white stones attached to a chain, total weight 72.9 grams. £100.00 - £120.00
2116 Two silver rings and a silver brooch. £20.00 - £30.00
2117 A pair of chandelier style pendant earrings with pearl safety chains, test as 18ct gold. £40.00 - £60.00
2118 A Glasgow Corporation Bowling Medal dated 1908, (ring marked 9ct, medal not marked but possibly gold). £10.00 - £20.00
2119 Approximately 40 vintage and mid 20th century brooches in various designs including a mermaid. £50.00 - £80.00
2120 A pair of blue topaz stud earring sin 9ct gold (vibrant blue colour). £100.00 - £150.00
2121 A tanzanite and citrine tennis bracelet with 21 tanzanites and 21 citrines in a 9ct gold setting, total weight 9.2 grams. £250.00 - £270.00
2122 A Danish Jorgen Jensen pewter lozenge ring (son of George Jensen). £30.00 - £50.00
2123 A diamond designer (nest) ring by Bjorg in silver, sizeQ. £150.00 - £180.00
2124 A blue topaz oval cut ring with 2 diamonds set in mount in 9ct gold, size P. £80.00 - £120.00
2125 A pink stone pendant in silver on a silver chain together with a further crystal pear shaped pendant on a silver chain, a dirk shaped Mizpah pen and a green stone pendant. £70.00 - £90.00
2126 A Ti Sento silver pendant in the style of Pandora, stamped Milano. £50.00 - £80.00
2127 A pretty purple stone set bracelet in silver. £45.00 - £65.00
2128 A garnet set butterfly in a silver mount on attached silver chain together with a sapphire set pendant in a textured silver mount on a silver chain. £70.00 - £90.00
2129 An antique diamond and ruby brooch in 15ct gold, total weight 5.4 grams. £120.00 - £150.00
2130 A banded agate early 20th century Scottish brooch together with a further stone set brooch, a green stone brooch and a silver ring. £80.00 - £120.00
2131 A 1922 gold sovereign in a 9ct gold mount with attached 9ct gold chain. £350.00 - £450.00
2132 A William and Catherine 2011 gold double sovereign. £500.00 - £700.00
2133 A Tudor wristwatch marked 672556 873, not 

working. £100.00 - £200.00
2134 A cased set of four 60th anniversary of the coronation of Queen Elizabeth II silver coins featuring interpretations of the four major coinage portraits. £80.00 - £120.00
2135 15 assorted charms including some silver but mostly unmarked. £20.00 - £30.00
2136 Four 'Great Briton's' medallic first day covers featuring Robert the Bruce, Owen Glendower, Henry V and Edward The Black Prince. £40.00 - £60.00
2137 A very good collection of first day covers including signed examples. £30.00 - £50.00
2138 A mixed collection of first day covers ranging from 1968 - 2018 including some rarer examples. £20.00 - £30.00
2139 Ten albums of stamps including Poland, Szechoslovakia, Singapore, Malasia etc., £50.00 - £80.00
2140 Five large stock books of stamps including Canada, Commonwealth, Australia etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2141 4 albums of definitive first day covers, 1952 onwards including some scarce examples. £50.00 - £80.00
2142 An Olympic Paralympic Games 2012 album of first day covers and a quantity of 2000 - 2001 first day covers. £120.00 - £150.00
2143 Ten albums of stamps including France, Russia, Poland, Hungary etc., £50.00 - £80.00
2144 A large collection of first day covers in 5 albums. £50.00 - £80.00
2145 A quantity of first day covers in 4 albums. £40.00 - £60.00
2146 6 albums of mixed world stamps. £20.00 - £30.00
2147 A Franklin Mint circa 1992 'The Official Civil War' cannon, model 1857 field gun. £25.00 - £35.00
2148 A Royal Doulton Royal Air Force 75 anniversary plate, 980/14700 with certificate. £15.00 - £25.00
2149 A teak pot stand made from teak from HMS Terrible and an oriental style planter decorated with birds. £15.00 - £25.00
2150 A 19th century or earlier majolica portrait plate. £10.00 - £20.00
2150 A coin collector's date run folder of UK decimal coins, 1972 - 2018.  (2 pages missing). £500.00 - £600.00

A

2151 A collection of coins including Charles II 1672-1675 farthing, George 1, 1717, 1718, 1722 dump farthings and 7 George II coins. £15.00 - £25.00
2152 Five half crowns, 9121, 1922, 1923, 1924 and 1928. £10.00 - £20.00
2153 Two half crowns, 1908 and 1911. £10.00 - £20.00
2154 17 George III coins including 5 cartwheel pennies. £15.00 - £25.00
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2155 A George III coins - 1806 Ef half penny, four farthings, George IV five farthings and William IV farthing. £15.00 - £25.00
2156 Victorian coins - 1843 EF three half pence, 1843 VF half farthing, 1844 half farthing, 1892 uncirculated farthing and 1892 penny. £10.00 - £20.00
2157 A William IV 1837 groat, Victoria 1860-1893 three pence and 1878 - 1891 six pence. £10.00 - £20.00
2158 Approximately 70 unused and different Isle of Man stamps. £10.00 - £20.00
2159 Approximately 42 crowns and 13 five shillings. £10.00 - £20.00
2160 A mixed lot of English and Scottish bank notes including 13 one pound notes and 3 ten shilling notes. £10.00 - £20.00
2161 A cased set of 36 gold plated one dollar coins from The History of Space Exploration series with certificates. £100.00 - £200.00
2162 Approximately 20 military and other medals with ribbons, (mainly restrikes). £30.00 - £50.00
2163 A Silvered Photo Gallery of Broadcastings Greatest Personalities (full set of 36 cards). £20.00 - £30.00
2164 An album of German postage stamps and three other albums of stamps including Hong Kong, Tuvalu, USA, UK etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2165 A WW1 memorial plaque for Henry Brown. £30.00 - £50.00
2166 A WW1 memorial plaque for William Thomson. £30.00 - £50.00
2167 The Beatles No.1 mono EP record with Beatles signatures on reverse cover (signatures have not been authenticated) together with a Kenny Lynch autograph. £20.00 - £30.00
2168 A copper gunpowder/shot flask together with a leather gunpowder/shot flask. £30.00 - £50.00
2169 A superb quality antique kukri with skinning knives and another knife which is a/f. £30.00 - £50.00
2170 4 boxed Swatch watches from early 1990's. £20.00 - £30.00
2171 A Swan Mabie Todd 1060 fountain pen. £20.00 - £30.00
2172 4 antiquarian books including Clarendon The History of the Rebellion and Civil war in England, 1755 (cover board present but detached) The Letters of Pliny the Consul 1777 (front and back cover present but detached) 1929 edition vol first and second (7th ed.), a General Ecclesiastical History by Laurence Echard, vol first (missing front board, back board detached) vol second front and back boards detached. £20.00 - £30.00
2173 A mixed lot of stamps, loose and in album and a quantity of first day covers. £10.00 - £20.00
2174 An old wood framed print of Huntsmen greeting new hound by George Sheridan Knowles (1864-

1931). £10.00 - £20.00
2175 A gilt framed bevel edged mirror, 33.5" x 23.5". £10.00 - £20.00
2176 A vintage leather suitcase. £10.00 - £20.00
2177 2 trays of assorted play worn die cast toys. £15.00 - £25.00
2178 A cased set of Rosenbaum chef's knives. £30.00 - £50.00
2179 A nest of 3 good quality oak tables. £15.00 - £25.00
2180 A chess set, dominoes and playing cards. £10.00 - £20.00
2181 A miniature long case clock case, a letter opener with bear atop, a carved kiwi bird etc., £10.00 - £20.00
2182 A good quality stool. £20.00 - £30.00
2183 A gilt framed bevel edged over mantel mirror. £25.00 - £35.00
2184 A gilt framed oil on board rural scene, signed but indistinct. £10.00 - £20.00
2185 A good framed and glazed antique pencil drawing of a lady with a greyhound. £20.00 - £30.00
2186 A Guinness toucan on perch. £40.00 - £60.00
2187 A large good quality silver plate tray. £10.00 - £20.00
2188 A 3 shelf mahogany inlaid what not. £20.00 - £30.00
2189 10 volumes 'The History of the Rise and Fall of the Roman Empire' by Edward Gibson, Vol. 1 - 1788, Vol 12 - 1791. £80.00 - £120.00
2190 A Victorian mahogany chair. £10.00 - £20.00
2191 A cased clarinet. £10.00 - £20.00
2192 A set of kitchen scales. £10.00 - £20.00
2193 A large gilt framed oil on canvas rural scene. £30.00 - £50.00
2194 A cased clarinet. £10.00 - £20.00
2195 A gilt and silver coloured surround mirror with floral detail. £10.00 - £20.00
2196 A tall carved figure of Madonna and child, 39" tall. £50.00 - £80.00
2197 A sign written mahogany inlaid cabinet. £200.00 - £300.00
2198 A pair of good quality cushions featuring dogs. £10.00 - £20.00
2199 A Victorian mahogany stool. £20.00 - £30.00
2200 A brass engine plate and a set of brass hooks. £10.00 - £20.00
2201 An old railway lamp. £15.00 - £25.00
2202 3 signare tapestry William Morris design good quality cushions featuring animals. £10.00 - £20.00
2203 A mahogany hall chair. £20.00 - £30.00
2204 A mahogany writing slope. £15.00 - £25.00
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2205 An oak framed bevel edged mirror. £10.00 - £20.00
2206 A brass sundial. £15.00 - £25.00
2207 A mahogany Sutherland table. £25.00 - £35.00
2208 A modern mahogany Canterbury. £20.00 - £30.00
2209 An interesting tray of items including brass, metal ware, candlesticks, hip flask, old box, ephemera. £15.00 - £25.00
2210 A London constabulary truncheon. £30.00 - £50.00
2211 An antique carved oak corner cabinet (missing glass from door). £20.00 - £30.00
2212 A Victorian mahogany plant stand. £50.00 - £80.00
2213 A good quality 6 light glass chandelier. £30.00 - £50.00
2214 A glazed shop cabinet with Cartier lettering. £80.00 - £120.00
2215 A set of 4 Victorian cabriole leg dining chairs. £50.00 - £80.00
2216 A walnut 2 drawer side table. £30.00 - £50.00
2217 An old air rifle. £20.00 - £30.00
2218 A Victorian mahogany cabriole leg chair. £15.00 - £25.00
2219 An old air rifle. £20.00 - £30.00
2220 A large Victorian copper kettle and a brass trivet. £20.00 - £30.00
2221 A modern mahogany demi lune hall table. £15.00 - £25.00
2222 A single drawer mahogany book shelf. £10.00 - £20.00
2223 Two vintage Eumig P8 projectors. £10.00 - £20.00
2224 A good quality kitchen stool. £15.00 - £25.00
2225 A mahogany writing table with lift up top. £40.00 - £60.00
2226 A modern mahogany display cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
2227 A mixed lot of gold coloured jewellery  etc., £15.00 - £25.00
2228 A mixed lot of old watches including ladies Rolex with damaged strap. £10.00 - £20.00
2229 2 old corkscrews. £10.00 - £20.00
2230 2 boxed wrist watches including Sekonda and one marked Patek Philippe. £10.00 - £20.00
2231 A mid 20th century starting pistol. £10.00 - £20.00
2232 A mixed lot of old fountain pens including Parker with 14ct gold nib, Swan with 14ct gold nib, Stephens with 14ct gold nib, Watermans, Gehd with 14ct gold nib, Onota with 14ct gold nib and other pens together with 2 bottles of ink. £20.00 - £30.00
2233 2 vintage powder compacts, a souvenir cigarette box and one other box set coloured stones (one stone missing). £15.00 - £25.00
2234 A mixed lot of including small purse, 2 shell 

cameos, brooches etc., £10.00 - £20.00
2235 A mixed lot of hall marked silver including trophy, bottle top, spoons, bracelet, sugar nips etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2236 A hall marked silver photo frame with bevelled glass, missing back stand. £20.00 - £30.00
2237 A hall marked silver photo frame. £20.00 - £30.00
2238 A hall marked silver photo frame. £20.00 - £30.00
2239 A boxed National Service medal. £20.00 - £30.00
2240 A boxed 'Battle of Britain' medal bar 'Royal Air Force' with a National Service Medal. £30.00 - £40.00
2241 A boxed U.S.A medal with a boxed Suez Canal Zone medal with bar 'Suez Landings' (engraved personally) and a Combined Operations medal. £20.00 - £30.00
2242 5 British replica medals including Air crew Europe. £20.00 - £30.00
2243 A board of 11 replica clan badges (no backings). £20.00 - £30.00
2244 A board of 8 foreign medals. £30.00 - £40.00
2245 A sheet of 7 British war medals. £30.00 - £40.00
2246 5 small boards including 3 replica clan badges. £20.00 - £30.00
2247 A WW1 1914 tin containing various items. £20.00 - £30.00
2248 A WW1 pair to H T Harker, M G C (Enscapsulated). £20.00 - £30.00
2249 A South Atlantic medal with rosette and a G.S.M bar Northern Ireland to G.N.R A Matthews, R.A. £400.00 - £600.00
2250 A sheet of 6 foreign medals including Saudi Arabia Liberation of Kuwait. £30.00 - £40.00
2251 A boxed British Commonwealth veterans cross and a boxed Active Service cross. £20.00 - £30.00
2252 A board of 10 WW2 miniature medals. £30.00 - £40.00
2253 3 replica medals including Suez Canal medal, Combined ops medal and an unidentified cross. £30.00 - £40.00
2254 4 replica medals including V C replica, Waterloo, Ashanti star and a Cabul to Kandahar star (soldiers details impressed on reverse). £20.00 - £30.00
2255 Approximately 400 grams of pre 1947 coins. £20.00 - £30.00
2256  A large quantity of UK coins including crowns. £15.00 - £25.00
2257 A Golden Wedding Crown, a Queen Mother centenary crown and a quantity of £5 coins. £20.00 - £30.00
2258 12 Brilliant uncirculated coin packs, 1991, 1994, 1995, 1996, 1997 - 2000, 2001, 2002-2004. £40.00 - £60.00
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2259 Four old £1 notes and some postal orders,. £10.00 - £20.00
2260 2 albums of Players large size cards and Senior Service dogs etc., £15.00 - £25.00
2261 An album of cigarette cards including Players Dogs, Treasures of Britain, Famous Beauties, Senior Service Beautiful Scotland and Coca Cola exotic birds. £20.00 - £30.00
2262 A 1992/1993 UK Presidency of the Council of EEC fifty pence coin, uncirculated. £15.00 - £25.00
2263 A pair of glazed potter bull dogs. £10.00 - £20.00
2264 A silver owl pendant set with amber coloured stone on a white metal chain. £15.00 - £25.00
2265 A mixed lot of earrings including clip on and a pendant. £10.00 - £20.00
2266 A vintage Scotsman puppet (no strings) sitting on a brass rocking horse. £15.00 - £25.00
2267 2 copies of Young Readers Edition 'Profiles of Courage' by J F Kennedy. £10.00 - £20.00
2268 A Chinese base with coloured prunus flowers, 32 cm tall. £20.00 - £30.00
2269 A framed and glazed engraving 'MIranda', John Hayter - W H Mote. £10.00 - £20.00
2270 A carnival glass bowl, 3 Uredale glass paperweights, a blue glass apple and pear etc., £10.00 - £20.00
2271 5 small framed and glazed pictures including dogs playing leapfrog, cat cartoon by Louis Wain, a silhouette of a soldier and 2 others. £20.00 - £30.00
2272 A Chinese blue and white vase, 37 cm. £30.00 - £50.00
2273 An art deco seated nude female figure. (RD. 796953). £40.00 - £60.00
2274 4 pieces of Victorian glass. £10.00 - £20.00
2275 3 albums of stamps being Germany, Poland and Italy. £20.00 - £30.00
2276 A boxed set of fish knives and forks and other cutlery. £10.00 - £20.00
2277 A Victorian oil lamp with brass column, glass font and complete with burner, shade and chimney. £30.00 - £50.00
2278 A Yorkshire Regiment belt, a girl guides belt, 2 whistles and various medals and badges. £20.00 - £30.00
2279 27 Players Kings and Queens of England cigarette cards circa 1935, 12 Players artillery in action, 12 Will's Old London etc., £10.00 - £20.00
2280 Approximately 26 cut glass wine and other drinking glasses. £10.00 - £20.00
2281 A Royal Crown Derby Camel paperweight in original box. £150.00 - £180.00
2282 Two copper and white metal Tibetan teapots, 20th century, 28 and 23 cm tall. £20.00 - £30.00

2283 Five studio glass bowls. £15.00 - £25.00
2284 A Victorian copper kettle on a brass trivet. £20.00 - £30.00
2285 A Chinese hardstone Ryton cup with carved chillin and marble finish base together with a 20th century Chinese carved soapstone boat. £30.00 - £50.00
2286 A Moorcroft large vase, 40 cm high, California Butterfly pattern, limited edition 11/30, signed by Vicky Lovatt (RRP £1480) £400.00 - £600.00
2287 A Moorcroft vase, 21 cm high, Weeping Willow pattern, limited edition 26/50, designed by Helen Dale, (RRP £895) £200.00 - £300.00
2288 A Country Artists shire horse mare, No. CA198 together with a Country Artists shire horse foal. £20.00 - £30.00
2289 A Royal Doulton 'Desert Orchid' on plinth. £30.00 - £50.00
2290 A Royal Doulton 'Spirit on the Wind' gloss on plinth. £20.00 - £30.00
2291 2 art deco picture frames, 1 frame 23 x 17.5 cm with picture of a soldier on horseback on marble base with metal bird and 1 fram 14 x 9 cm with picture of a young lady. £20.00 - £30.00
2292 4 Marsha McCarthy cats (circa 1003), one pair of bookends and 2 reclining cats. £20.00 - £30.00
2293 An oriental brass dragon vase depicting birds and flowers, 24 cm high. £20.00 - £30.00
2294 A Country Artists 'Across the Beck' 1997 by Keith Sherwin, limited edition 480/850, certificate included. £20.00 - £30.00
2295 A Border Fine Arts (made in Scotland) model NO. L80, Labrador and Mallards.Ray Ayres 'Disturbing the Peace', Limited edition 432/1500 (no certificate) on plinth. £20.00 - £30.00
2296 Border Fine Arts (made in Scotland) Ray Ayers 'Off the fells at Slater's Bridge', Limited edition 366/1250, no certificate. £30.00 - £50.00
2297 A pair of WW1 French 75 mm brass shell vases (Trench art) circa 1917.  34 cm  high. £20.00 - £30.00
2298 A 1970's mahogany mantle clock, maid spring is not winding the movement. £15.00 - £25.00
2299 A musical character jug. £10.00 - £20.00
2300 A boxed set of vintage Mazda Mickey Mouse lights. £15.00 - £25.00
2301   Pablo Picasso lithographic print circa 1956, 2 x Elisabeth Frink lithographic prints circa 1975, 2 x Henry Moore Shelter prints circa 1940, 2 x Paul Klee prints, 2 x Eric Gill female nude prints circa 1940. 9 in total all mounted but unframed, approx overall sizes 16 x 12 inches. Cellophane wrapped.   £20.00 - £30.00
2302 Pablo Picasso (1881-1973) Collection of 6 prints Vollard suite mainly nudes circa 1956. All mounted but unframed, approx overall sizes 16 x 
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12 inches. Cellophane wrapped.  £20.00 - £30.00
2303    Ben Nicholson (1894-1982) Pair of modernist abstract prints one entitled 'Two goblets and glass jug' the other 'four forms and blue' published in New York 1974.  Both mounted but unframed, approx overall sizes 20 x 16 inches. Cellophane wrapped £20.00 - £30.00
2304    Collection of 4 lithographic prints Pablo Picasso (1881-1973) plate signed 'Expostion Peinture Vallauris 1956 published in 1959 (Mourlot), plate signed Henri Matisse     ( 1869-1954) 'Interieur jaune et blue', published by Draeger Freres, Paris, 1948, Marc Chagall (1887-1985) modernist figural lithographic print published in New York printed in West Germany 1977. Georges Braque (1882-1963) Galerie Maeght published in 1959 (Mourlot)  All mounted but unframed, approx overall sizes 20 x 16 inches Cellophane wrapped.  £40.00 - £60.00
2305   Andy Warhol (1928-1987) Plate signed lithographic print of a cat 'Sam', published by Mcgaw in association with the Andy Warhol foundation. £30.00 - £50.00
2306   Michael Jenkins, Modernist acrylic painting of a reclining sleeping female nude signed with initials M.J.  £20.00 - £30.00
2307  Eddie Bianchi (act.1975-1995) Artist's proof modernist abstract monochrome etching name stamped.   £20.00 - £30.00
2308 Robert Indiana (1928-2018) Print entitled 'Love' published in the Netherlands circa 1990's £20.00 - £30.00
2309 Pablo Picasso (1881-1973) Plair of plate signed lithographic prints Exposition de Vallauris 1955 published in 1958 lithography by Fernand Mourlot France.  £30.00 - £50.00
2310  Henri Matisse (1869-1954) lithographic print Editions De La Revue Verve of a female nude entitled ' Nu Debout' Bearing pencil signature, published by Draeger Freres, Paris, 1948.   £30.00 - £50.00
2311   Michael Jenkins, Modernist acrylic painting of a sleeping female nude signed with initials M.J.  £20.00 - £30.00
2312  Collection of 6 Cornish School abstract boat & harbour studies/paintings in acrylics all titled St Ives with written piece by the artist. All mounted but unframed, approx overall sizes 16 x 12 inches. Cellophane wrapped.  £20.00 - £30.00
2313 An early framed and glazed print of Lady Hamilton in oval frame. £10.00 - £20.00
2314 A large framed and glazed print of Boulter's Lock, Sunday afternoon by E J Gregory. £10.00 - £20.00
2315 A pair of modern table lamps. £10.00 - £20.00
2316 A vintage plastic white horse (possibly advertising). £10.00 - £20.00
2317 A boxed Olympus IS-5000 camera. £10.00 - £20.00

2318 Taxidermy - a cased Victorian/Edwardian grey squirrel. £20.00 - £30.00
2319 A bronzed model of a monk with child. £40.00 - £60.00
2320 An early 20th century pine box with brass cup handles containing a large quantity of early 20th century children's wooden blocks. £20.00 - £30.00
2321 A mixed lot of coins and 2 bank notes. £10.00 - £20.00
2322 A mixed lot of assorted collector's cards - Doncella, Barratt & Co., Tom Thumbe, Lamberts etc., £15.00 - £25.00
2323 An album of German collector's cards. £10.00 - £20.00
2324 A quantity of Brooke Bond tea cards. £10.00 - £20.00
2325 A mixed lot of fashion ephemera. £10.00 - £20.00
2326 6 brass oil lamp burners including 3 with galleries. £20.00 - £30.00
2327 A mid Victorian officer sword with chagrin hilt  £30.00 - £50.00
2328 An old 'Kris' dagger in wooden holster (tight fit). (a/f chip to handle). £10.00 - £20.00
2329 Approximately 82 pieces of Solingen gold plated cutler, part cased. £50.00 - £80.00
2330 A framed and glazed Vincent Van Gogh (1853-1890) print entitled Cafeterras/Outdoor Cafe 1888'. £20.00 - £30.00
2331 A framed and glazed Vincent Van Gogh (1853-1890) print entitled Landschap Met Burg Over D Oise 1890/Landscape with bridge across the Oise. £20.00 - £30.00
2332 A cobblers last dispay of 5 cast cobblers lasts, mounted on a wooden display box. £20.00 - £30.00
2333 Evolutionary Spiral by Seamus Moran, Limited edition No. 148/250.  Includes certificate of authenticity, original receipt from Montage showing original price paid, information sheet (all in brown envelope) and in original polystyrene protective box. £150.00 - £180.00
2334 27 Del Prado cavalry of the Napoleonic wars model soldiers on horseback. £50.00 - £70.00
2335 27 Del Prado cavalry of the Napoleonic wars model soldiers on horseback. £50.00 - £70.00
2336 27 Del Prado cavalry of the Napoleonic wars model soldiers on horseback. £50.00 - £70.00
2337 27 Del Prado cavalry of the Napoleonic wars model soldiers on horseback. £50.00 - £70.00
2338 27 Del Prado cavalry of the Napoleonic wars model soldiers on horseback.50 £50.00 - £70.00
2339 27 Del Prado cavalry of the Napoleonic wars model soldiers on horseback. £50.00 - £70.00
2340 27 Del Prado cavalry of the Napoleonic wars model soldiers on horseback. £50.00 - £70.00
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2341 60 Del Prado cavalry of the Napoleonic wars model soldiers. £50.00 - £70.00
2342 27 Del Prado cavalry of the Napoleonic wars model soldiers on horseback. £50.00 - £70.00
2343 27 Del Prado cavalry of the Napoleonic wars model soldiers on horseback. £50.00 - £70.00
2344 27 Del Prado cavalry of the Napoleonic wars model soldiers on horseback. £50.00 - £70.00
2345 60 Del Prado cavalry of the Napoleonic wars model soldiers. £50.00 - £70.00
2346 A quantity of Del Prado Medieval warrior figures in original packaging. £20.00 - £40.00
2347 A large quantity of Del Prado cavalry of the Napoleonic wars magazines. £20.00 - £40.00
2348 5 Corgi Aviation Archives military air power Thunder in the Skies - No. AA62407, AA33605, AA33601, AA33603, AA33608. £60.00 - £80.00
2349 A quantity of HO/OO gauge engines, rolling stock and track, all a/f. £20.00 - £30.00
2350 4 Corgi Aviation Archive helicopters including AA33401 Falklands 20th anniversary, US33411, AA35901 and AA99167 £60.00 - £80.00
2351 3 Corgi Aviation Archive helicopters, AA37603, AA39101 and AA39003. £45.00 - £75.00
2352 A Hornby 'OO' 3 rail Duchess of Atholl locomotive, rolling stock etc., £30.00 - £50.00
2353 4 Corgi Aviation Archive aircraft Nos AA32401, AA35403, AA35401, AA36003 and Sky Guardians Europe Gloster Javelin 2280CU RAF Leuchars 1966. £60.00 - £80.00
2354 A cased Praktika camera, lenses etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2355 A vintage acoustic guitar, Penguin Regd. trademark. £15.00 - £25.00
2356 7 boxed Atlas editions fire engines. £20.00 - £30.00
2357 3 Corgi Aviation archive helicopters including AA39005, AA27001 and US50410 US army Vietnam. £45.00 - £65.00
2358 5 stock books of world coins. £20.00 - £30.00
2359 An album of over 300 French coins. £15.00 - £25.00
2360 A quantity of world coins including Egypt. £10.00 - £20.00
2361 A large quantity of world coins. £15.00 - £25.00
2362 In excess of 40 Ordnance survey maps. £15.00 - £25.00
2363 A large quantity of world coins. £15.00 - £25.00
2364 12 x £5 crown size coins. £60.00 - £80.00
2365 20+ modern crowns and a large quantity of Irish coins. £15.00 - £25.00
2366 A lot of late 1700's and early 1800's copper coins and a collection of 16 50p coins. £15.00 - £25.00

2367 In excess of 30 cased sets of English coins. £20.00 - £30.00
2368 A Border fine arts "Hay Bogie", Ray Ayers, limited gold edition 187/350, certificate, base and original box included.  (Amazon price for classic edition £600). £150.00 - £180.00
2369 A 1943 Couesnon Paris Model No.3 Alto saxophone in case. £20.00 - £30.00
2370 A Victorian fold over tea table, a/f. £15.00 - £25.00
2371 A mahogany cabinet with bevelled glass lettered door 'Cage Bros. Chicago'. £80.00 - £120.00
2372 A garden water feature of a boy and girl. £20.00 - £30.00
2373 A set of 6 good quality shield back dining chairs. £30.00 - £50.00
2374 A mahogany astragal glazed corner cupboard. £25.00 - £35.00
2375 A Victorian monogrammed captain's chair. £40.00 - £60.00
2376 A boxed Maisto Jaguar XJ220 1992 collector's 1:12 model (very dusty). £20.00 - £30.00
2377 A Whetland Rockley ash/elm/yew child's Windsor chair. £80.00 - £120.00
2378 A Victorian mahogany 2 drawer side table. £20.00 - £30.00
2379 A good 19th century oak 2 door corner cupboard. £20.00 - £40.00
2380 8 framed prints of cartoons (2 missing glass). £20.00 - £30.00
2381 A mahogany inlaid Sutherland table. £30.00 - £50.00
2382 A mahogany sewing box. £10.00 - £20.00
2383 An original framed and glazed 1960's Jaguar 'Grace, Space, Pace' advert. £20.00 - £30.00
2384 A mahogany 2 drawer sofa table. £20.00 - £30.00
2385 A heavy framed leaded stained glass panel. £20.00 - £30.00
2386 A triple 'shabby chic' dressing table mirror. £15.00 - £25.00
2387 An oak cabinet with sign written glass door. £200.00 - £300.00
2388 3 good quality mahogany occasional tables. £15.00 - £25.00
2389 An oak barometer/thermometer. £10.00 - £20.00
2390 A nice dolls house with furniture. £20.00 - £30.00
2391 A 2 drawer mahogany writing table by Edwards and Roberts £100.00 - £150.00
2392 A good mahogany bureau with brass handles. £30.00 - £50.00
2393 An oak 8 day wall clock. £15.00 - £25.00
2394 A Victorian photograph album with photographs. £40.00 - £60.00
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2395 6 vintage fans including embroidered. £15.00 - £25.00
2396 A small oak dresser. £20.00 - £30.00
2397 7 vintage fans. £10.00 - £20.00
2398 A good quality cloth Union Jack flag. £20.00 - £30.00
2399 A Victorian mahogany corner cupboard. £20.00 - £30.00
2400 A Regency style mahogany inlaid sideboard. £20.00 - £40.00
2401 A solid oak drop leaf coffee table. £20.00 - £30.00
2402 A rolled up copy of the Times from 1901 which gives details of the naval funeral pageant in the Solent, Isle of Wight. £10.00 - £20.00
2403 A 2 over 1 drawer mahogany side table. £20.00 - £30.00
2404 A 2 over 2 mahogany chest of drawers with brass handles. £20.00 - £30.00
2405 10 volumes of The Children's Encyclopaedia. £10.00 - £20.00
2406 An unusual oak travelling bureau by Ercol. £20.00 - £30.00
2407 An oak 3 drawer chest. £15.00 - £25.00
2408 An oak and ply blanket box. £10.00 - £20.00
2409 3 photo albums of civil and warship photographs and some postcards. £20.00 - £30.00
2410 A large collection of rolled up design drawings for Lincolnshire bridges, mainly from 1920/30/40's but a small number from 1860/70's. These are mostly line drawings but some are blue prints and some have been colour washes.  These are on thick drawing paper and tracing paper although the early ones are on linen.  The bridges are county wide and for bridges in deco style, for various county surveyors and drainage boards (Holland County Council etc.,) Conditions are generally good for their ages with some dog-earing, small tears, repairs etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2411 A selection of maps and charters for London docks and Thames estuary (assistant engineer charts 1950/60's, river and anchorage maps, wharf chart No. 3 linen backed, a wharf directory for the Thames 1879-1954, 1977 Royal Navy review chart and five folders of maritime related typed notes and histories. £20.00 - £30.00
2412 A JFK wall hanging. £10.00 - £20.00
2413 A mahogany occasional table. £10.00 - £20.00
2414 A 19th century Windsor chair. £40.00 - £60.00
2415 A Windsor farmhouse chair. £40.00 - £60.00
2416 A 19th century Windsor chair. £40.00 - £60.00
2417 A Victorian occasional table. £20.00 - £30.00
2418 2 boxed 'Historic Newspapers' with certificates - The Times 13th June 1929 and 11th January 1930. £10.00 - £20.00

2419 10 vintage fans including ostrich feather and lace. £15.00 - £25.00
2420 A Deep buttoned nursing chair. £20.00 - £30.00
2421 An old adjustable leg rest with cane top. £10.00 - £20.00
2422 A Victorian pine 2 door 2 drawer cupboard. £10.00 - £20.00
2423 An Art Nouveau inlaid elbow chair in good condition. £25.00 - £35.00
2424 A set of 4 period oak chairs by Marsh Jones and Cribb (Leeds) (seats need recovering). £60.00 - £80.00
2425 A period lyre back mahogany elbow chair £20.00 - £30.00
2426 A good Victorian brass faced Grandfather clock marked Bennett, complete with weights and pendulum. £120.00 - £150.00
2427 A good quality gilt framed double bevel edged mirror. £20.00 - £30.00
2428 10 volumes hard back 'The Mahabtharata', dated late 19th century. £10.00 - £20.00
2429 A good 20th century metal safe, made by Eagle, keys and combination with paperwork. £40.00 - £60.00
2430 A large medical related book 'Internal body parts'. £25.00 - £35.00
2431 A mahogany string inlaid break front sideboard in clean condition. £30.00 - £50.00
2432 A Victorian 8 day shell inlaid Grandfather clock with painted dial by Chas Wetherell, Dudley, complete with weights and pendulum. £80.00 - £120.00
2433 A good quality walnut what not with barley twist supports. £50.00 - £80.00
2434 An old mahogany 3 drawer bureau with fitted interior. £50.00 - £80.00
2435 An early 19th century primitive oak dresser with bone embellishments. £80.00 - £120.00
2436 A mahogany extending wind out table with one leaf and a set of 6 chairs. £50.00 - £80.00
2437 A pair of high back chairs. £10.00 - £20.00
2438 A pair of inlaid bedroom chairs and one other. £15.00 - £25.00
2439 3 boxes of assorted stamps, loose and in albums. £20.00 - £30.00
2440 A 20th century pine wall hanging kitchen rack, 107 x 80 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2441 A mid 20th century pine scrub top kitchen table, 81 x 140 cm. £30.00 - £50.00
2442 A domed top cabin trunk. £15.00 - £25.00
2443 A good set of 3 Danish style coffee tables with chrome legs and rosewood veneered on mahogany top. £30.00 - £50.00
2444 A large green German Kugek witches ball - 
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VG1721.  Mid 20th century, 52 cn circumference, An Eggeling Vienna Austria silver witches ball, circa 1940-50's, 79 cm circumference and 2 Christmas baubles. £20.00 - £30.00
2445 An Austrian art deco female nude figure reading, a/f (repair to ankle). £40.00 - £60.00
2446 A good quality oak mirror backed sideboard with top side cabinets. £40.00 - £60.00
2447 A ceramic table lamp and a large lamp shade. £10.00 - £20.00
2448 A good quality Edwardian mahogany display cabinet with domed middle door and astragal glazed side doors. £50.00 - £80.00
2449 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid display cabinet. £40.00 - £60.00
2450 A good quality oak corner cabinet. £30.00 - £50.00
2451 A mahogany corner cupboard. £20.00 - £30.00
2452 A mahogany cased 8 day brass dial Grandfather clock with inlaid door and base. £120.00 - £150.00
2453 A sign written haberdashery cabinet. £200.00 - £300.00
2454 A large model display cabinet. £20.00 - £30.00
2455 A mahogany extending dining table and a set of 6 shield back dining chairs. £50.00 - £80.00
2456 A Seltmann Weiden Bavaria dinner service (91 pieces), teapot lid A/F Condition report:Comprising of: 2 x tureens, 2 x small meat platters, teapot (lid has an old tiny chip), milk & sugar, salt & pepper, 4 x dinner plates, 14 soup bowl, 11 dessert bowls, gravy boat, 10 medium plates, 8 side plates, 12 finger bowls, 12 saucers & 10 cups £40.00 - £60.00
2457 A large circular mahogany dining table, 520 cm (60" diameter). £30.00 - £50.00
2458 A Victorian mahogany drop leaf table, in good condition, extended size 703 x 170 cm. £80.00 - £120.00
2459 A large 6 arm wooden chandelier complete with ceiling rose, 71 cm diameter x 80 cm deep. £40.00 - £60.00
2460 A mixed lot of brass and other clock weights, some missing hooks. £25.00 - £35.00
2461 A good quality pine corner cupboard with glazed door. £20.00 - £30.00
2462 An Edwardian mahogany inlaid display cabinet. £40.00 - £60.00
2463 A Gillow of Lancaster knee hole desk. £80.00 - £120.00
2464 A metal and wicker corner shelf unit. £20.00 - £30.00
2465 A Victorian mahogany chest of drawers. £20.00 - £30.00

2466 A metal 4 shelf 'Baker's unity'. £30.00 - £50.00
2467 A Mixed lot of Tonka, die cast and other toys. £20.00 - £30.00
2468 A quantity of model railway items including 2 locomotives, carriages, track etc., £20.00 - £30.00
2469 An Early Victorian Secretaire Bookcase with string inlay,  excellent interior.  (some veneer missing but missing pieces are present). £200.00 - £300.00
2470 A good mid 20th century feathered mahogany break front bookcase in good condition. £80.00 - £120.00
2471 A Chinese carpet with central dragon and dragons in each corner, 184 x 123 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2472 A pair of monochrome brown and white paisley patterned curtains, 214 cm wide x 170 cm drop. £15.00 - £25.00
2473 A pair of Laura Ashley lined cotton curtains with matching single headboard (230 cm wide x 142 cm drop). £20.00 - £30.00
2474 2 pairs of striped and paisley patterned curtains (pairs have different trim and curtain ribbon), 130 cm wide x 210 cm drop. £20.00 - £30.00
2475 A good antique figure head, sadly a/f. £50.00 - £70.00
2476 A heavy cast iron garden bench. £50.00 - £80.00
2477 A cast iron water hopper. £25.00 - £35.00
2478 An old cast concrete good design cannon on  stand. £50.00 - £80.00
2479 A good old cast iron hopper. £30.00 - £50.00
2480 A good old cast garden urn. £40.00 - £60.00
2481 A large modern design carpet, 150 x 210 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
2482 A 100% wool Chinese carpet in good condition, 152 x 91cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2483 A good size modern carpet in clean condition.  160 x 220 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2484 A modern clean carpet, 170 x 230 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2485 A good set of 7 Victorian mahogany drop in seat chairs, 1 carver and 6 diners. £80.00 - £120.00
2486 An early 20th century wall telephone, complete but needs slight attention. £40.00 - £60.00
2487 A large old carpet, needs cleaning, 230 x 160 cm. £20.00 - £30.00
2488 A good set of 5 Mid Victorian cabriole leg dining chairs, no damage. £50.00 - £80.00
2489 A small old run in need of cleaning, 140 x 80 cm. £15.00 - £25.00
2490 A rare old amusement machine "The Bull" in need of attention. £400.00 - £600.00
2491 A 20th century metal wall collage. £15.00 - £25.00
2492 An Ercol lounge chair. £20.00 - £30.00
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2493 A good red mid - late 20th century carpet in good condition, 150 x 210 cm. £10.00 - £20.00
2494 A set of 4 ladder back chairs with upholstered seats. £10.00 - £20.00
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